
PREPARED 1/08/07, 8:56:20 PERMITS ISSUED REPORT PAGE 1
PROGRAM BP412L 1/01/06 THRU 12/31/06
CITY OF BENTONVILLE DEPARTMENT - BUILDING INSPECTION

PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
05-00001178 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4201 NE KENSINGTON AVE
----------- 8/02/05 $244392 - - -00686-3 -6 DEEP STREAM LLC

22 20 30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR 2.5 BA FP WHLPOOL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 01 BUILDING PERMIT 2/09/06 BUDDY BURGESS

-----------
05-00001179 213 COM NEW HOTEL/MOTEL 3001 NE 11TH ST
----------- 8/02/05 $7754340 - - -00142-6 -B MAY CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 75,069 SF HOTEL SIMMONS SUITES ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/02/06

-----------
05-00001845 327 COM NEW STORES AND CUSTOMER SERVICES 3500 SE CLUB BLVD
----------- 12/12/05 $9762911 - - -00122- -5 CROSSLAND CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 144,102 SF SAM'S CLUB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/03/06 CROSSLAND CONSTRUCTION

-----------
05-00001861 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 909 NW PRINCETON SQUARE
----------- 12/13/05 $59000 - - -00215-1 -47 KYLE ROGERS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 414 SF POOL HOUSE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/11/06

-----------
05-00001863 RMF5 RES NEW MULTI-FAM 5 OR MORE 5303 SW VILLA ST
----------- 12/13/05 $680400 - - -00704- -1 CUNNINGHAM CONTRACTORS INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 2 ST, 9,072 SF 8 UNIT APT BLDG ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/06/06 CUNNINGHAM CONTRACTORS INC

-----------
05-00001864 RMF5 RES NEW MULTI-FAM 5 OR MORE 5301 SW VILLA ST
----------- 12/13/05 $789600 - - -00704- -1 CUNNINGHAM CONTRACTORS INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 10,528 SF 8 UNIT APT BLDG ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/06/06 CUNNINGHAM CONTRACTORS INC

-----------
05-00001865 RMF5 RES NEW MULTI-FAM 5 OR MORE 5203 SW VILLA ST
----------- 12/13/05 $1352400 - - -00704- -1 CUNNINGHAM CONTRACTORS INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 18,032 SF 16 UNIT APT BLDG ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/06/06 CUNNINGHAM CONTRACTORS INC

-----------
05-00001866 RMF5 RES NEW MULTI-FAM 5 OR MORE 5201 SW VILLA ST
----------- 12/13/05 $680400 - - -00704- -1 CUNNINGHAM CONTRACTORS INC
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
05-00001866 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 9,072 SF 8 UNIT APT BLDG ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/06/06 CUNNINGHAM CONTRACTORS INC

-----------
05-00001867 RMF5 RES NEW MULTI-FAM 5 OR MORE 4505 SW BROOKLYN AVE
----------- 12/13/05 $680400 - - -00704- -1 CUNNINGHAM CONTRACTORS INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 9,072 SF 8 UNIT APT BLDG ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/06/06 CUNNINGHAM CONTRACTORS INC

-----------
05-00001868 RMF5 RES NEW MULTI-FAM 5 OR MORE 4503 SW BROOKLYN AVE
----------- 12/13/05 $1352400 - - -00704- -1 CUNNINGHAM CONTRACTORS INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 18,032 SF 16 UNIT APT BLDG ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/06/06 CUNNINGHAM CONTRACTORS INC

-----------
05-00001869 RMF5 RES NEW MULTI-FAM 5 OR MORE 4501 SW BROOKLYN AVE
----------- 12/13/05 $789600 - - -00704- -1 CUNNINGHAM CONTRACTORS INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 2 ST, 10,528 SF 8 UNIT APT BLDG ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/06/06 CUNNINGHAM CONTRACTORS INC

-----------
05-00001870 RMF5 RES NEW MULTI-FAM 5 OR MORE 4403 SW BROOKLYN AVE
----------- 12/13/05 $680400 - - -00704- -1 CUNNINGHAM CONTRACTORS INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 2ST, 9,072 SF 8 UNIT APT BLDG ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/06/06 CUNNINGHAM CONTRACTORS INC

-----------
05-00001871 RMF5 RES NEW MULTI-FAM 5 OR MORE 4401 SW BROOKLYN AVE
----------- 12/13/05 $789600 - - -00704- -1 CUNNINGHAM CONTRACTORS INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 2ST,10,528 SF 8 UNIT APT BLDG ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/06/06

-----------
05-00001876 RMF5 RES NEW MULTI-FAM 5 OR MORE 5405 SW VILLA ST
----------- 12/14/05 $789600 - - -00704- -1 CUNNINGHAM CONTRACTORS INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 2ST,10,528 SF 8 UNIT APT BLDG ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/06/06 CUNNINGHAM CONTRACTORS INC

-----------
05-00001877 RMF5 RES NEW MULTI-FAM 5 OR MORE 5403 SW VILLA ST
----------- 12/14/05 $1352400 - - -00704- -1 CUNNINGHAM CONTRACTORS INC
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
05-00001877 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 2ST,18,032 SF 16 UNIT APT BLDG ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/06/06 CUNNINGHAM CONTRACTORS INC

-----------
05-00001878 RMF5 RES NEW MULTI-FAM 5 OR MORE 5401 SW VILLA ST
----------- 12/14/05 $680400 - - -00704- -1 CUNNINGHAM CONTRACTORS INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 2ST,9,072 SF 8 UNIT APT BLDG ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/06/06 CUNNINGHAM CONTRACTORS INC

-----------
05-00001880 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 5101 SW VILLA ST
----------- 12/14/05 $178360 - - -00704- -1 CUNNINGHAM CONTRACTORS INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/06/06 CUNNINGHAM CONTRACTORS INC

-----------
05-00001890 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4304 NE KENSINGTON AVE
----------- 12/16/05 $224140 - - -00686-3 -31 DEAN CONSTRUCTION

22 20 30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4 BR 2.5 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/03/06 DEAN CONSTRUCTION

-----------
05-00001891 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4302 NE KENSINGTON AVE
----------- 12/16/05 $212400 - - -00686-3 -30 DEAN CONSTRUCTION

22 20 30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4 BR 2.5 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/03/06 DEAN CONSTRUCTION

-----------
05-00001914 328 COM NEW OTHER NON-RES BUILDINGS 2140 SW REGIONAL AIRPORT BLVD KOENIGSEDER, JAMES A & DIANE
----------- 12/22/05 $35000 01-07946-000- - - OWNER

12-19-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD 40X40 METAL SHOP BLDG ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/03/06 OWNER

-----------
05-00001933 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 503 SW O ST BERTSCHY, JOHN A & TERRI
----------- 12/30/05 $42000 01-05066-000-00206- - PRO-CRAFT CONSTRUCTION

36-20-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD 16X54 POOL HOUSE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/04/06 PRO-CRAFT CONSTRUCTION

-----------
06-00000005 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3400 SW MORNINGSTAR RD
----------- 1/04/06 $284400 - - -00705- -16 ARKANSAS DREAM BUILDERS
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000005 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 DUPLEX 2 STORY 3BR 2 BA EACH UNIT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/17/06 ARKANSAS DREAM BUILDERS

-----------
06-00000006 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3400 SW DEERFIELD BLVD
----------- 1/04/06 $284400 - - -00705- -13 ARKANSAS DREAM BUILDERS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 3 BR/2BA EACH UNIT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/17/06 ARKANSAS DREAM BUILDERS

-----------
06-00000007 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3304 SW DEERFIELD BLVD
----------- 1/04/06 $284400 - - -00705- -14 ARKANSAS DREAM BUILDERS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 3 B 2 BA EACH UNIT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/17/06 ARKANSAS DREAM BUILDERS

-----------
06-00000008 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3003 SW AMBERWOOD AVE
----------- 1/04/06 $284400 - - -00705- -21 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 3 BR 2 BA EACH UNIT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/06/06 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

-----------
06-00000009 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3005 SW AMBERWOOD AVE
----------- 1/04/06 $284400 - - -00705- -22 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 3BR 2 BA EACH UNIT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/06/06 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

-----------
06-00000010 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3007 SW AMBERWOOD AVE
----------- 1/04/06 $284400 - - -00705- -23 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 3 BR 2 BA PER UNIT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/06/06 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

-----------
06-00000011 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3101 SW AMBERWOOD AVE
----------- 1/04/06 $284400 - - -00705- -24 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 3 BR 2 BA PER UNIT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/06/06 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

-----------
06-00000012 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3103 SW AMBERWOOD AVE
----------- 1/04/06 $284400 - - -00705- -25 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000012 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 3 BR 2 BA PER UNIT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/06/06 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

-----------
06-00000013 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3105 SW AMBERWOOD AVE
----------- 1/04/06 $284400 - - -00705- -26 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 3 BR 2 BA PER UNIT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/06/06 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

-----------
06-00000014 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3107 SW AMBERWOOD AVE
----------- 1/04/06 $284400 - - -00705- -27 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 3 BR 2 BA PER UNIT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/06/06 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

-----------
06-00000015 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3201 SW AMBERWOOD AVE
----------- 1/04/06 $284400 - - -00705- -28 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 3 BR 2 BA PER UNIT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/06/06 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

-----------
06-00000016 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3205 SW AMBERWOOD AVE
----------- 1/05/06 $284400 - - -00705- -30 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR,4BA,2UNIT, DUPLEX ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/06/06 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

-----------
06-00000017 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3203 SW AMBERWOOD AVE
----------- 1/05/06 $284400 - - -00705- -29 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BRM,4BA,2UNIT,DUPLEX ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/06/06 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

-----------
06-00000018 324 COM NEW OFFICE/BANK/PROFESSIONAL 300 SE WALTON BLVD
----------- 1/06/06 $328624 - - -00649-1 -21 CDI CONTRACTORS LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 3,496 SF METROPOLITAN BANK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/31/06

-----------
06-00000019 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4205 SW BUCKEYE ST
----------- 1/06/06 $216349 - - -00696-1 -75 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000019 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4 BR 3BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/12/06

-----------
06-00000020 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2504 SW JOSHUA AVE
----------- 1/06/06 $198302 - - -00696-1 -60 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4 BR 3 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/12/06

-----------
06-00000023 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 116 W CENTRAL AVE P RICHARD & CARRIE SELLERS
----------- 1/09/06 $25000 01-01059-000-00042- -118 OWNER

30-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL 1,600 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/09/06

-----------
06-00000024 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 3205 SW 2ND ST COOKSEY FAMILY REVOCABLE LIVIN
----------- 1/10/06 $73900 01-07493-000-00161- - OWNER

35-20-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 19X20 SUNROOM ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/11/06

-----------
06-00000026 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3800 SW LAYTON RD
----------- 1/10/06 $248053 - - -00693-1 -18 MONTGOMERY HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4 BR 3 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/10/06 MONTGOMERY HOMES

-----------
06-00000027 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4103 SW LAYTON RD
----------- 1/10/06 $211330 - - -00693-1 -3 MONTGOMERY HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1.5 STORY 3 BR 3 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/10/06 MONTGOMERY HOMES

-----------
06-00000028 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3607 SW RIVERWOOD PL
----------- 1/10/06 $237738 - - -00693-1 -44 MONTGOMERY HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 4 BR 4 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/10/06 MONTGOMERY HOMES

-----------
06-00000029 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3803 SW RIDGEWAY ST
----------- 1/10/06 $209028 - - -00693-1 -62 MONTGOMERY HOMES
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000029 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 3 BR 3 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/10/06 MONTGOMERY HOMES

-----------
06-00000030 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3804 SW LAYTON RD
----------- 1/10/06 $225006 - - -00693-1 -20 MONTGOMERY HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4 BR 3 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/10/06 MONTGOMERY HOMES

-----------
06-00000031 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4002 SW LAYTON RD
----------- 1/10/06 $242147 - - -00693-1 -96 MONTGOMERY HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 4BR 4BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/10/06 MONTGOMERY HOMES

-----------
06-00000032 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2503 SW AZALEA AVE
----------- 1/10/06 $216474 - - -00696-1 -58 ROTH CUSTOM HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4 BR 2.5 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/11/06

-----------
06-00000033 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2605 SW AZALEA AVE
----------- 1/10/06 $239842 - - -00696-1 -54 ROTH CUSTOM HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4 BR 2.5 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/11/06

-----------
06-00000034 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2603 SW AZALEA AVE
----------- 1/10/06 $209818 - - -00696-1 -55 ROTH CUSTOM HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1STORY 4 BR 2.5 BATH ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/11/06

-----------
06-00000035 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3707 SW PLATEAU BLVD
----------- 1/10/06 $280344 - - -00664-1 -52 TIMBERLINE HOMES LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 5 BR 3.5BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/12/06

-----------
06-00000036 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 314 NW O ST
----------- 1/11/06 $269978 - - -00673-1 -28 MUMFORD CONSTRUCTION

25-20-31
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000036 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1.5ST,4BR,4BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK, 3424 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/11/06

-----------
06-00000041 324 COM NEW OFFICE/BANK/PROFESSIONAL 2300 S WALTON BLVD SIMPSON TRUST, MARIE C
----------- 1/11/06 $386434 01-04414-000-00421- - JAMES H CONE INC

06-19-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4111 SQ FT BANK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/13/06 JAMES H CONE INC

-----------
06-00000050 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 904 NW OXFORD GATE
----------- 1/12/06 $75000 01-09027-000-00215- -64 NEWCOMB-WILSON, INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 24X24 POOL HOUSE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/25/06

-----------
06-00000051 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3805 SW SANDSTONE AVE
----------- 1/12/06 $264878 - - -00664-1 -33 TIMBERLINE HOMES LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 4 BR 3 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/12/06 TIMBERLINE HOMES LLC

-----------
06-00000053 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3702 SW GEMSTONE BLVD
----------- 1/12/06 $249823 - - -00693-1 -114 JOHN R. RAKESTRAW

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1.5 STORY 3BR 3BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/12/06

-----------
06-00000068 CADD COM COMMERCIAL ADDITION 2710 SE OTIS CORLEY DR CLINARD CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMEN
----------- 1/18/06 $600000 01-08559-001-00039-1 -11 CLINARD CONSTRUCTION

05-19-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 13,000 SF ADDITION TO WINTER STOR ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/19/06

-----------
06-00000073 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 1201 SW CLIFFSTONE ST UNIT 1
----------- 1/18/06 $242190 - - -00700- -34 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/01/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000076 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4103 SW CHAPELSTONE AVE
----------- 1/18/06 $243782 - - -00700- -57 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000076 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRICK, 3324 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/01/06

-----------
06-00000077 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3006 SW DEERFIELD BLVD
----------- 1/18/06 $284400 - - -00705- -40 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY DUPLEX 3BR/2 BA @ UNIT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/19/06

-----------
06-00000079 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2502 SW JOSHUA AVE
----------- 1/18/06 $216598 - - -00696-1 -61 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4 BR 3BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/19/06

-----------
06-00000082 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3100 SW DEERFIELD BLVD
----------- 1/18/06 $284400 - - -00705- -39 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY DUPLEX 3 BR/2 BA @ UNIT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/19/06

-----------
06-00000083 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3102 SW DEERFIELD BLVD
----------- 1/18/06 $284400 - - -00705- -38 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY DUPLEX 3 BR 2 BA @ UNIT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/19/06

-----------
06-00000084 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4203 SW CHAPELSTONE AVE
----------- 1/18/06 $231968 - - -00700- -52 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRICK, 3324 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/25/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000085 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3104 SW DEERFIELD BLVD
----------- 1/18/06 $284400 - - -00705- -37 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY DUPLEX 3 BR 2 BA @ UNIT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/19/06

-----------
06-00000086 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4105 SW CHAPELSTONE AVE
----------- 1/18/06 $231968 - - -00700- -56 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.



PREPARED 1/08/07, 8:56:20 PERMITS ISSUED REPORT PAGE 10
PROGRAM BP412L 1/01/06 THRU 12/31/06
CITY OF BENTONVILLE DEPARTMENT - BUILDING INSPECTION

PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000086 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3324 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/25/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000087 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3106 SW DEERFIELD BLVD
----------- 1/18/06 $284400 - - -00705- -36 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY DUPLEX 3 BR 2 BA @ UNIT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/19/06

-----------
06-00000088 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3606 SW DEERFIELD BLVD
----------- 1/18/06 $284400 - - -00705- -2 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY DUPLEX 3 BR 2 BA @ UNIT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/19/06

-----------
06-00000089 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3404 SW DEERFIELD BLVD
----------- 1/18/06 $283250 - - -00705- -11 ARKANSAS DREAM BUILDERS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY DUPLEX 3 BR 3 BA @ UNIT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/25/06

-----------
06-00000090 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3402 SW DEERFIELD BLVD
----------- 1/18/06 $283250 - - -00705- -12 ARKANSAS DREAM BUILDERS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY DUPLEX 3 BR 3 BA @ UNIT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/25/06

-----------
06-00000092 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2500 SW JOSHUA AVE
----------- 1/19/06 $205901 - - -00696-1 -62 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2.5BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2841 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/19/06

-----------
06-00000096 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4100 SW CHASESTONE AVE
----------- 1/20/06 $243782 - - -00700- -58 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3324 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/01/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000097 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4106 SW SHADOWROCK PL UNIT 1
----------- 1/20/06 $243782 - - -00700- -26 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.



PREPARED 1/08/07, 8:56:20 PERMITS ISSUED REPORT PAGE 11
PROGRAM BP412L 1/01/06 THRU 12/31/06
CITY OF BENTONVILLE DEPARTMENT - BUILDING INSPECTION

PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000097 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3324 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/01/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000099 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 1203 SW CLIFFSTONE ST UNIT 1
----------- 1/21/06 $242190 - - -00700- -33 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,FP,SLAB,BRK,3340 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/01/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000101 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4103 SW BROADSTONE AVE UNIT 1
----------- 1/21/06 $219970 - - -00700- -31 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3020 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/01/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000102 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4105 SW BROADSTONE AVE
----------- 1/21/06 $219970 - - -00700- -30 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3020 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/01/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000103 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4104 SW SHADOWROCK PL
----------- 1/21/06 $219970 - - -00700- -25 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3020 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/01/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000104 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 1103 SW CLIFFSTONE ST
----------- 1/21/06 $242190 - - -00700- -36 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3340 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/01/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000105 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4101 SW CHASESTONE AVE
----------- 1/21/06 $243782 - - -00700- -77 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3324 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/01/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000106 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4108 SW SHADOWROCK PL UNIT 1
----------- 1/21/06 $243782 - - -00700- -27 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.



PREPARED 1/08/07, 8:56:20 PERMITS ISSUED REPORT PAGE 12
PROGRAM BP412L 1/01/06 THRU 12/31/06
CITY OF BENTONVILLE DEPARTMENT - BUILDING INSPECTION

PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000106 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK, 3324 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/01/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000107 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4100 SW CHAPELSTONE AVE
----------- 1/22/06 $238930 - - -00700- -38 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3238 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/01/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000108 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4109 SW BROADSTONE AVE UNIT 1
----------- 1/22/06 $243782 - - -00700- -28 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3324 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/01/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000109 RMF4 RES NEW MULTI-FAM 3 & 4 4101 SW BROADSTONE AVE UNIT 1
----------- 1/22/06 $377795 - - -00700- -32 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 9BR,9BA,TRI-PLEX,SLAB,BRK,5395 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/01/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000110 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4102 SW BROADSTONE AVE
----------- 1/22/06 $243782 - - -00700- -78 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3324 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/01/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000111 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 2900 SW DEERFIELD BLVD
----------- 1/22/06 $274280 - - -00705- -46 DUDLEY CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTI

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3650 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/25/06

-----------
06-00000112 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 2901 SW DEERFIELD BLVD
----------- 1/22/06 $274280 - - -00705- -47 DUDLEY CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTI

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3670 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/25/06

-----------
06-00000113 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3106 SW WINDRIFT AVE
----------- 1/22/06 $274280 - - -00705- -76 DUDLEY CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTI
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PROGRAM BP412L 1/01/06 THRU 12/31/06
CITY OF BENTONVILLE DEPARTMENT - BUILDING INSPECTION

PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000113 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3670 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/25/06

-----------
06-00000114 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3104 SW WINDRIFT AVE
----------- 1/22/06 $274280 - - -00705- -77 DUDLEY CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTI

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3670 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/25/06

-----------
06-00000115 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3102 SW WINDRIFT AVE
----------- 1/22/06 $274280 - - -00705- -78 DUDLEY CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTI

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3670 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/25/06

-----------
06-00000116 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3100 SW WINDRIFT AVE
----------- 1/22/06 $274280 - - -00705- -79 DUDLEY CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTI

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3670 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/25/06

-----------
06-00000117 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3006 SW WINDRIFT AVE
----------- 1/22/06 $274280 - - -00705- -80 DUDLEY CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTI

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3670 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/25/06

-----------
06-00000118 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3004 SW WINDRIFT AVE
----------- 1/22/06 $274280 - - -00705- -81 DUDLEY CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTI

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3670 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/25/06

-----------
06-00000119 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3002 SW WINDRIFT AVE
----------- 1/22/06 $274280 - - -00705- -82 DUDLEY CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTI

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3670 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/25/06

-----------
06-00000120 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3000 SW WINDRIFT AVE
----------- 1/22/06 $274280 - - -00705- -83 DUDLEY CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTI
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000120 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3670 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/25/06

-----------
06-00000121 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 2904 SW WINDRIFT AVE
----------- 1/22/06 $274280 - - -00705- -84 DUDLEY CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTI

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3670 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/25/06

-----------
06-00000122 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 2902 SW WINDRIFT AVE
----------- 1/22/06 $274280 - - -00705- -85 DUDLEY CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTI

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3670 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/25/06

-----------
06-00000123 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 2900 SW WINDRIFT AVE
----------- 1/22/06 $274280 - - -00705- -86 DUDLEY CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTI

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3670 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/25/06

-----------
06-00000124 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 2901 SW WINDRIFT AVE
----------- 1/22/06 $274280 - - -00705- -87 DUDLEY CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTI

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3670 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/25/06

-----------
06-00000125 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4007 SW BANBURY DR
----------- 1/22/06 $206700 - - -00622-1 -87 BOOS BUILDERS, INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2650 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/01/06 BOOS BUILDERS, INC.

-----------
06-00000126 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4004 SW BANBURY DR
----------- 1/22/06 $215300 - - -00622-1 -61 BOOS BUILDERS, INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2750 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/01/06 BOOS BUILDERS, INC.

-----------
06-00000127 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4101 SW STAVERTON DR
----------- 1/22/06 $212320 - - -00622-1 -42 BOOS BUILDERS, INC.
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000127 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,4BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2740 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/01/06 BOOS BUILDERS, INC.

-----------
06-00000128 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4211 SW BANBURY DR
----------- 1/22/06 $207280 - - -00622-1 -97 CITADEL RESIDENTIAL GROUP,LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2780 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/01/06 CITADEL RESIDENTIAL GROUP,LLC

-----------
06-00000129 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4107 SW BANBURY DR
----------- 1/22/06 $183136 - - -00622-1 -91 CITADEL RESIDENTIAL GROUP,LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2376 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/01/06 CITADEL RESIDENTIAL GROUP,LLC

-----------
06-00000130 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4100 SW BANBURY DR
----------- 1/22/06 $204980 - - -00622-1 -59 CITADEL RESIDENTIAL GROUP,LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2630 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/01/06 CITADEL RESIDENTIAL GROUP,LLC

-----------
06-00000131 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4205 SW STAVERTON DR
----------- 1/22/06 $183136 - - -00622-1 -48 CITADEL RESIDENTIAL GROUP,LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2376 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/01/06 CITADEL RESIDENTIAL GROUP,LLC

-----------
06-00000132 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4201 SW STAVERTON DR
----------- 1/22/06 $232994 - - -00622-1 -46 CITADEL RESIDENTIAL GROUP,LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3079 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/01/06 CITADEL RESIDENTIAL GROUP,LLC

-----------
06-00000133 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4102 SW BANBURY DR
----------- 1/22/06 $212320 - - -00622-1 -58 BOOS BUILDERS, INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,4BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2740 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/01/06 BOOS BUILDERS, INC.

-----------
06-00000140 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4102 SW LAYTON RD
----------- 1/23/06 $209444 - - -00693-1 -132 PAUL PINKLEY CONST
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000140 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2.5BA,FP,WHRP,SLAB,BRK,2746 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/23/06

-----------
06-00000142 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 2903 SW DEERFIELD BLVD
----------- 1/23/06 $281994 - - -00705- -48 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3756 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/27/06

-----------
06-00000144 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 2905 SW DEERFIELD BLVD
----------- 1/23/06 $281994 - - -00705- -49 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3756 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/27/06

-----------
06-00000145 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3001 SW DEERFIELD BLVD
----------- 1/23/06 $281994 - - -00705- -50 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR,4BA,SLAB,BRK,DUPLEX,3756 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/27/06

-----------
06-00000146 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3003 SW DEERFIELD BLVD
----------- 1/23/06 $281994 - - -00705- -51 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3756 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/27/06

-----------
06-00000147 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3005 SW DEERFIELD BLVD
----------- 1/23/06 $281994 - - -00705- -52 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3756 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/27/06

-----------
06-00000148 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3007 SW DEERFIELD BLVD
----------- 1/23/06 $281994 - - -00705- -53 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3756 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/27/06

-----------
06-00000149 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3101 SW DEERFIELD BLVD
----------- 1/23/06 $281994 - - -00705- -54 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000149 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3756 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/27/06

-----------
06-00000150 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3103 SW DEERFIELD BLVD
----------- 1/23/06 $281994 - - -00705- -55 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3756 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/27/06

-----------
06-00000151 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3105 SW DEERFIELD BLVD
----------- 1/23/06 $281994 - - -00705- -56 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3756 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/27/06

-----------
06-00000152 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3107 SW DEERFIELD BLVD
----------- 1/23/06 $281994 - - -00705- -57 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3756 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/27/06

-----------
06-00000153 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 2901 SW AMBERWOOD AVE
----------- 1/23/06 $282420 - - -00705- -17 ARKANSAS DREAM BUILDERS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3370 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/26/06

-----------
06-00000168 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3807 SW PLATEAU BLVD
----------- 1/27/06 $262112 - - -00664-1 -48 TIMBERLINE HOMES LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,4BR,3.5BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3491 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/30/06

-----------
06-00000169 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4201 SW JASMINE ST
----------- 1/27/06 $217306 - - -00696-1 -9 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2820 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/16/06

-----------
06-00000170 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4203 SW JASMINE ST
----------- 1/27/06 $187436 - - -00696-1 -8 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC



PREPARED 1/08/07, 8:56:20 PERMITS ISSUED REPORT PAGE 18
PROGRAM BP412L 1/01/06 THRU 12/31/06
CITY OF BENTONVILLE DEPARTMENT - BUILDING INSPECTION

PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000170 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2426 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/16/06

-----------
06-00000171 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4205 SW JASMINE ST
----------- 1/27/06 $198302 - - -00696-1 -7 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2577 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/07/06

-----------
06-00000172 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4301 SW JASMINE ST
----------- 1/27/06 $216532 - - -00696-1 -6 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2911 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/07/06

-----------
06-00000173 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4303 SW JASMINE ST
----------- 1/27/06 $205901 - - -00696-1 -5 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2841 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/07/06

-----------
06-00000174 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1601 SW GOSFORD AVE
----------- 1/27/06 $286400 - - -00622-1 -98 BOOS BUILDERS, INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,5BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3700 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/10/06 BOOS BUILDERS, INC.

-----------
06-00000175 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4602 SW GOLDEN EAGLE AVE
----------- 1/27/06 $182114 01-10971-000-00628-1 -12 WOHLFORD & COMPANY, INC

10 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2390 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/01/06

-----------
06-00000176 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4600 SW GOLDEN EAGLE AVE
----------- 1/27/06 $177167 - - -00628-1 -13 WOHLFORD & COMPANY, INC

10 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2322 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/01/06

-----------
06-00000177 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 312 NW O ST
----------- 1/27/06 $286829 - - -00673-1 -29 MUMFORD CONSTRUCTION

25-20-31
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000177 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1.5ST,4BR,3.5BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3766 S ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/30/06

-----------
06-00000178 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4105 SW SHADOWROCK PL
----------- 1/27/06 $243782 - - -00700- -21 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3324 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/06/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000179 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4107 SW BROADSTONE AVE
----------- 1/27/06 $243782 - - -00700- -29 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3324 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/06/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000180 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4202 SW SLATE LN
----------- 1/27/06 $155843 - - -00692-1 -98 BELLVUE CUSTOM HOMES INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2095 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/30/06

-----------
06-00000181 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4200 SW SLATE LN
----------- 1/27/06 $174305 - - -00692-1 -97 BELLVUE CUSTOM HOMES INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2322 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/13/06

-----------
06-00000182 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3706 SW LONE OAK AVE
----------- 1/27/06 $296157 - - -00664-1 -59 TIMBERLINE HOMES LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,4BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3925 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/30/06

-----------
06-00000185 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1102 CONVAIR ST
----------- 1/27/06 $143748 - - -00396- -10 KEN LAZENBY

33-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,1918 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/27/06

-----------
06-00000186 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2400 SW CHINQUAPIN AVE
----------- 1/27/06 $213722 - - -00696-1 -4 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC
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DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000186 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2929 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/07/06

-----------
06-00000187 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3402 SW MORNINGSTAR RD
----------- 1/27/06 $281760 - - -00705- -15 ARKANSAS DREAM BUILDERS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR,5.5BA,SLAB,BRK,DUPLEX 3720SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/30/06 ARKANSAS DREAM BUILDERS

-----------
06-00000188 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 606 NE GREENWOOD WAY
----------- 1/27/06 $169989 01-08641-001-00343- -8 JDP CONSTRUCTION

29 20 30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2241 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/31/06

-----------
06-00000189 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 607 NE GREENWOOD WAY
----------- 1/27/06 $214483 01-08641-001-00343- -8 JDP CONSTRUCTION

29 20 30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2820 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/31/06

-----------
06-00000190 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 1101 SW CLIFFSTONE ST UNIT 1
----------- 1/27/06 $242190 - - -00700- -37 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3340 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/01/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000195 324 COM NEW OFFICE/BANK/PROFESSIONAL 1100 SE WALTON BLVD
----------- 1/30/06 $585600 - - -00466- -2 NATURAL BUILDERS INC

08-19-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 4,800 SF BANK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/22/06

-----------
06-00000197 324 COM NEW OFFICE/BANK/PROFESSIONAL 2500 SW 14TH ST WILL-MOORE PARTNERSHIP
----------- 1/30/06 $1110200 01-04652-003-00455- -8 SELLERS PROPERTIES INC

35-20-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 9,100 SF OFFICE BUILDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/31/06

-----------
06-00000198 324 COM NEW OFFICE/BANK/PROFESSIONAL 2502 SW 14TH ST WILL-MOORE PARTNERSHIP
----------- 1/30/06 $1805600 01-04652-004-00455- -8 SELLERS PROPERTIES INC

35-20-31
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000198 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 14,800 SF OFFICE BLDG ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/31/06

-----------
06-00000200 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4600 SW BAMBOO AVE
----------- 1/30/06 $211752 - - -00683-1 -37 STANFORD HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,3BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2832 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/02/06

-----------
06-00000201 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 106 NW 5TH ST MARTIN PRADO
----------- 1/31/06 $1000 01-02206-000- - - OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 220 SF ADDITION TO HOME ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/31/06

-----------
06-00000211 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 701 SW ELMSIDE DR
----------- 2/01/06 $237961 - - -00631-1 -11 SADDLEWOOD DEVELOPMENT INC

35 20 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,3BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3199 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/07/06

-----------
06-00000212 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2400 SW PINOAK AVE
----------- 2/01/06 $216532 - - -00696-1 -10 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2911 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/07/06

-----------
06-00000214 324 COM NEW OFFICE/BANK/PROFESSIONAL 1303 SE WALTON BLVD
----------- 2/02/06 $530700 - - -175 -1 -3 MANHATTAN CONSTRUCTION CO

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 4,350 SF BANK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/17/06

-----------
06-00000220 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3606 NW CREEKSTONE BLVD
----------- 2/03/06 $433296 - - -00714-2 -19 VAN CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3ST,4BR,5BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,5556 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/08/06 VAN CONSTRUCTION

-----------
06-00000224 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3300 SW WINDRIFT AVE
----------- 2/06/06 $270837 - - -00705- -71 DUDLEY CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTI
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000224 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY DUPLEX 3BR2BA@ UNIT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/08/06

-----------
06-00000225 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3301 SW DEERFIELD BLVD
----------- 2/06/06 $270837 - - -00705- -62 DUDLEY CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTI

STRUCTURE - 000 000 DUPLEX 3BR2BA@UNIT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/08/06

-----------
06-00000231 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 302 NE M ST
----------- 2/06/06 $158268 - - -00374- -14 REYNOLDS CONSTR & MECH INC

29-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/08/06 REYNOLDS CONSTR & MECH INC

-----------
06-00000232 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5205 SW RIDGE MONT RD
----------- 2/06/06 $281289 - - -00636-1 -161 TALL OAKS CONST

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 4 BR 3 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/06/06 TALL OAKS CONST

-----------
06-00000233 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 701 S WALTON BLVD WAL-MART REALTY CO # 05-9000
----------- 2/07/06 $80000 01-00565-000- - - OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD BATHROOM & BREAKROOM ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/08/06

-----------
06-00000236 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1700 NE GLADE TER
----------- 2/07/06 $402483 - - -00686-3 -15 R&R HOMES

22 20 30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3 STORY 5 BR 5 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/10/06

-----------
06-00000237 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 4006 NE CADBURY AVE
----------- 2/07/06 $20663 - - -00606-2 -40 DWAYNE ANDREGG CUSTOM HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ENCLOSE COVERED PORCH ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/09/06 DWAYNE ANDREGG CUSTOM HOMES

-----------
06-00000252 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 9832 PALISADES CIR
----------- 2/09/06 $423018 - - -00675- -16 FAUBUS CONSTRUCTION
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000252 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 4BR 5BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/09/06 FAUBUS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
06-00000253 RMF4 RES NEW MULTI-FAM 3 & 4 1002 SW QUARTZ RD
----------- 2/09/06 $399845 - - -00700- -3 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 TRI-PLEX,9BR,9BA,SLAB,BRK,4825 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/16/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000254 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2406 NW RITA WAY
----------- 2/09/06 $315070 - - -00221- -156 FAUBUS CONSTRUCTION

18-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 5BR 4.5 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/09/06 FAUBUS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
06-00000258 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1113 NE ST IVES RD
----------- 2/09/06 $208458 - - -00669-1 -105 GRAND HOMES LLC

20 20 30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 3BR 2BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/10/06

-----------
06-00000263 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 1105 SW CLIFFSTONE ST UNIT 1
----------- 2/10/06 $228165 - - -00700- -35 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 DUPLEX 3BR2BA PER UNIT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/16/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000268 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4104 SW BUCKEYE ST
----------- 2/13/06 $203234 - - -00696-1 -79 TOMMY WALKER CONST

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2659 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/16/06 TOMMY WALKER CONST

-----------
06-00000269 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2704 SW ASTER WAY
----------- 2/13/06 $203234 - - -00696-1 -29 TOMMY WALKER CONST

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2659 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/16/06 TOMMY WALKER CONST

-----------
06-00000270 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 1 ASHETON GELMAN, EDWARD H & MARCIA S
----------- 2/13/06 $16250 01-05501-005-00411- -5 OWNER

24-20-31
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000270 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD SCREEN PORCH TO DECK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/13/06

-----------
06-00000271 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 902 SE 5TH ST STE 8
----------- 2/13/06 $2000 - - -00620- -1 SHAMROCK SUITES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 DIVIDE STE 4 TO CREATE STE #8 ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/13/06

-----------
06-00000278 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 406 NW O ST
----------- 2/15/06 $486401 - - -00673-1 -21 MUMFORD CONSTRUCTION

25-20-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 4BR 4BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/28/06

-----------
06-00000279 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4106 SW BUCKEYE ST
----------- 2/16/06 $226477 - - -00696-1 -78 TOMMY WALKER CONST

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 5 BR 3BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/16/06 TOMMY WALKER CONST

-----------
06-00000280 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2702 SW ASTER WAY
----------- 2/16/06 $234680 - - -00696-1 -28 TOMMY WALKER CONST

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 3 BR 3 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/16/06 TOMMY WALKER CONST

-----------
06-00000281 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1211 NE WAVERLY WAY
----------- 2/16/06 $401770 - - -00621-3 -24 DAGLEY CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 5BR 4.5 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/27/06

-----------
06-00000283 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1101 SW WESTBURY PL
----------- 2/16/06 $292508 - - -00636-1 -141 TALL OAKS CONST

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 4 BR 3BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/16/06 TALL OAKS CONST

-----------
06-00000285 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 3104 RED FOX RDG ROBERTSON, RUSSELL D & SUSAN E
----------- 2/16/06 $400 01-05052-000-00079-2 -1

13-20-31
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000285 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 RESIENTIAL REMODEL BATHROOM ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/16/06 OWNER

-----------
06-00000286 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1100 SE 14TH ST STE 12
----------- 2/17/06 $1000 01-10807-000-00511- -1 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD INTERIOR WALLS ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/17/06 OWNER

-----------
06-00000288 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3203 SW WINDRIFT AVE
----------- 2/17/06 $284400 - - -00705- -99 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR 2 BA PER UNIT DUPLEX ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/28/06 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

-----------
06-00000289 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3205 SW WINDRIFT AVE
----------- 2/17/06 $284400 - - -00705- -100 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR 2 BA PER UNIT DUPLEX ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/28/06 DEWEESE CONSTRUCTION INC

-----------
06-00000290 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6205 SW HIGH MEADOW BLVD
----------- 2/17/06 $125000 - - -00706- -69 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3 BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/27/06

-----------
06-00000291 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6210 SW HIGH MEADOW BLVD
----------- 2/17/06 $125000 - - -00706- -84 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/27/06

-----------
06-00000292 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6108 SW HIGH MEADOW BLVD
----------- 2/17/06 $125000 - - -00706- -79 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/27/06

-----------
06-00000293 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6105 SW HIGH MEADOW BLVD
----------- 2/17/06 $125000 - - -00706- -73 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000293 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/27/06

-----------
06-00000294 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6107 SW HIGH MEADOW BLVD
----------- 2/17/06 $125000 - - -00706- -72 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/27/06

-----------
06-00000295 RMF4 RES NEW MULTI-FAM 3 & 4 4100 SW SHADOWROCK PL
----------- 2/17/06 $377795 - - -00700- -23 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY TRI-PLEX ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/24/06

-----------
06-00000297 323 COM NEW HOSPITAL/INSTITUTIONAL 2300 SE 28TH ST
----------- 2/21/06 $7837250 - - -00300- -12 RAY BROWN & ASSOC CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 63,000 SF ASSISTED LIVING BLDG ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/06/06

-----------
06-00000298 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 704 SW RIVER ROCK ST
----------- 2/21/06 $141610 - - -00692-1 -34 SPAINHOWER ENTERPRISES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4 BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/24/06 SPAINHOWER ENTERPRISES

-----------
06-00000299 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 706 SW RIVER ROCK ST
----------- 2/21/06 $141610 - - -00692-1 -35 SPAINHOWER ENTERPRISES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4 BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/24/06 SPAINHOWER ENTERPRISES

-----------
06-00000300 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 702 SW RIVER ROCK ST
----------- 2/21/06 $132782 - - -00692-1 -33 SPAINHOWER ENTERPRISES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 3BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/24/06 SPAINHOWER ENTERPRISES

-----------
06-00000302 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4404 SW BERMUDA AVE
----------- 2/21/06 $282014 - - -00683-1 -42 STANFORD HOMES



PREPARED 1/08/07, 8:56:20 PERMITS ISSUED REPORT PAGE 27
PROGRAM BP412L 1/01/06 THRU 12/31/06
CITY OF BENTONVILLE DEPARTMENT - BUILDING INSPECTION

PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000302 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 4 BR 4 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/28/06 STANFORD HOMES

-----------
06-00000305 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6209 SW HIGH MEADOW BLVD
----------- 2/23/06 $139385 - - -00706- -67 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4BR 2BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/27/06

-----------
06-00000306 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6102 SW HIGH MEADOW BLVD
----------- 2/23/06 $139385 - - -00706- -76 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4 BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/27/06

-----------
06-00000307 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6204 SW HIGH MEADOW BLVD
----------- 2/23/06 $139385 - - -00706- -81 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4 BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/27/06

-----------
06-00000308 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6302 SW HIGH MEADOW BLVD
----------- 2/23/06 $139385 - - -00706- -86 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4 BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/27/06

-----------
06-00000310 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6207 SW HIGH MEADOW BLVD
----------- 2/23/06 $142497 - - -00706- -68 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4 BR 2BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/27/06

-----------
06-00000311 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6203 SW HIGH MEADOW BLVD
----------- 2/23/06 $130257 - - -00706- -70 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 3 BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/27/06

-----------
06-00000312 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6201 SW HIGH MEADOW BLVD
----------- 2/23/06 $133831 - - -00706- -71 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.



PREPARED 1/08/07, 8:56:20 PERMITS ISSUED REPORT PAGE 28
PROGRAM BP412L 1/01/06 THRU 12/31/06
CITY OF BENTONVILLE DEPARTMENT - BUILDING INSPECTION

PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000312 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 3BR 2BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/27/06

-----------
06-00000313 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6103 SW HIGH MEADOW BLVD
----------- 2/23/06 $130257 - - -00706- -74 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 3 BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/27/06

-----------
06-00000314 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6100 SW HIGH MEADOW BLVD
----------- 2/23/06 $142497 - - -00706- -75 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4 BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/27/06

-----------
06-00000315 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6104 SW HIGH MEADOW BLVD
----------- 2/23/06 $133831 - - -00706- -77 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 3 BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/27/06

-----------
06-00000316 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6106 SW HIGH MEADOW BLVD
----------- 2/23/06 $130257 - - -00706- -78 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 3BR 2BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/27/06

-----------
06-00000317 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6202 SW HIGH MEADOW BLVD
----------- 2/23/06 $142497 - - -00706- -80 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4BR 2BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/27/06

-----------
06-00000318 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6206 SW HIGH MEADOW BLVD
----------- 2/23/06 $133831 - - -00706- -82 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 3 BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/27/06

-----------
06-00000320 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6208 SW HIGH MEADOW BLVD
----------- 2/23/06 $130257 - - -00706- -83 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.



PREPARED 1/08/07, 8:56:20 PERMITS ISSUED REPORT PAGE 29
PROGRAM BP412L 1/01/06 THRU 12/31/06
CITY OF BENTONVILLE DEPARTMENT - BUILDING INSPECTION

PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000320 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 3BR 2BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/27/06

-----------
06-00000321 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6300 SW HIGH MEADOW BLVD
----------- 2/23/06 $142497 - - -00706- -85 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4BR 2BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/27/06

-----------
06-00000329 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 1104 NW G ST KIESEL, OTTO P & RUTH M
----------- 2/24/06 $36486 01-01338-000-00038-8 -2 OAK HOME BUILDERS CO

30-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 320 SF HANDICAP BDRM & BTHRM ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/28/06

-----------
06-00000330 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 604 LYNDAL LN
----------- 2/27/06 $241212 - - -00607- -2 PAYNE CONSTRUCTION

33-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4 BR 3BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/27/06 PAYNE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
06-00000331 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 602 LYNDAL LN
----------- 2/27/06 $265550 - - -00607- -1 PAYNE CONSTRUCTION

33-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 4 BR 2.5BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/27/06 PAYNE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
06-00000336 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6102 SW MEADOW WELL AVE
----------- 2/28/06 $139385 - - -00706- -45 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1895 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/08/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000337 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6104 SW MEADOW WELL AVE
----------- 2/28/06 $133831 - - -00706- -46 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1807 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/08/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000338 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6106 SW MEADOW WELL AVE
----------- 2/28/06 $130257 - - -00706- -47 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.



PREPARED 1/08/07, 8:56:20 PERMITS ISSUED REPORT PAGE 30
PROGRAM BP412L 1/01/06 THRU 12/31/06
CITY OF BENTONVILLE DEPARTMENT - BUILDING INSPECTION

PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000338 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1779 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/08/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000339 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6200 SW MEADOW WELL AVE
----------- 2/28/06 $125000 - - -00706- -48 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1700 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/08/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000340 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6202 SW MEADOW WELL AVE
----------- 2/28/06 $142497 - - -00706- -49 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1909 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/08/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000341 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6204 SW MEADOW WELL AVE
----------- 2/28/06 $139385 - - -00706- -50 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1895 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/08/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000342 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6206 SW MEADOW WELL AVE
----------- 2/28/06 $133831 - - -00706- -51 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BD,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1807 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/08/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000343 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6301 SW HIGH MEADOW BLVD
----------- 2/28/06 $130257 - - -00706- -65 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1779 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/08/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000344 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6303 SW HIGH MEADOW BLVD
----------- 2/28/06 $125000 - - -00706- -64 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1700 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/08/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000345 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6211 SW HIGH MEADOW BLVD
----------- 2/28/06 $133831 - - -00706- -66 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.



PREPARED 1/08/07, 8:56:20 PERMITS ISSUED REPORT PAGE 31
PROGRAM BP412L 1/01/06 THRU 12/31/06
CITY OF BENTONVILLE DEPARTMENT - BUILDING INSPECTION

PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000345 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1807 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/08/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000346 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4005 SW CORNERSTONE RD
----------- 2/28/06 $218540 - - -00693-1 -75 M&L HOMEBUILDERS INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2.5BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2853 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/02/06 M&L HOMEBUILDERS INC

-----------
06-00000348 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 810 NW 3RD ST STE H
----------- 2/28/06 $40000 01-04925-000-00002- - WPC INC

30-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL 1,000 SF OF BEAUTY SHOP ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/03/06 WPC INC

-----------
06-00000351 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3605 NW MOUNTAINVIEW RD
----------- 3/02/06 $367672 - - -00609-1 -25 TALL OAKS CONST

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3 STORY 4BR 4BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/02/06 TALL OAKS CONST

-----------
06-00000352 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3603 NW MOUNTAINVIEW RD
----------- 3/02/06 $338604 - - -00609-1 -26 TALL OAKS CONST

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 4 BR 4 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/02/06 TALL OAKS CONST

-----------
06-00000354 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 511 SE FULLERTON ST JOHN VEADER
----------- 3/02/06 $1421 - - -00476-7 -17 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD SCREEN PORCH ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/03/06 OWNER

-----------
06-00000358 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4603 SW BRANCH ST
----------- 3/03/06 $243080 - - -00671-1 -52 BRIDGEPORT CUSTOM HOMES LLC

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 4 BR 3 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/06/06 BRIDGEPORT CUSTOM HOMES LLC

-----------
06-00000359 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4601 SW BRANCH ST
----------- 3/03/06 $238027 - - -00671-1 -53 BRIDGEPORT CUSTOM HOMES LLC

13 19 31



PREPARED 1/08/07, 8:56:20 PERMITS ISSUED REPORT PAGE 32
PROGRAM BP412L 1/01/06 THRU 12/31/06
CITY OF BENTONVILLE DEPARTMENT - BUILDING INSPECTION

PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000359 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 4 BR 3 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/06/06 BRIDGEPORT CUSTOM HOMES LLC

-----------
06-00000360 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6101 SW MEADOW WELL AVE
----------- 3/03/06 $133501 - - -00706- -43 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 3 BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/08/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000361 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6103 SW MEADOW WELL AVE
----------- 3/03/06 $129234 - - -00706- -42 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 3 BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/08/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000362 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6105 SW MEADOW WELL AVE
----------- 3/03/06 $125000 - - -00706- -41 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 3 BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/08/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000363 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6107 SW MEADOW WELL AVE
----------- 3/03/06 $142497 - - -00706- -40 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4 BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/08/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000364 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6201 SW MEADOW WELL AVE
----------- 3/03/06 $133501 - - -00706- -38 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 3 BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/08/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000365 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6203 SW MEADOW WELL AVE
----------- 3/03/06 $129234 - - -00706- -37 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 3 BR 2BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/08/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000366 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6205 SW MEADOW WELL AVE
----------- 3/03/06 $125000 - - -00706- -36 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.



PREPARED 1/08/07, 8:56:20 PERMITS ISSUED REPORT PAGE 33
PROGRAM BP412L 1/01/06 THRU 12/31/06
CITY OF BENTONVILLE DEPARTMENT - BUILDING INSPECTION

PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000366 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 3BR 2BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/08/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000367 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6207 SW MEADOW WELL AVE
----------- 3/03/06 $142497 - - -00706- -35 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4BR BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/08/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000368 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6208 SW MEADOW WELL AVE
----------- 3/03/06 $129234 - - -00706- -52 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 3BR 2BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/08/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000369 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6209 SW MEADOW WELL AVE
----------- 3/03/06 $138164 - - -00706- -34 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4BR 2BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/08/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000370 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6210 SW MEADOW WELL AVE
----------- 3/03/06 $125000 - - -00706- -53 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 3BR 2BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/08/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000371 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6300 SW MEADOW WELL AVE
----------- 3/03/06 $142497 - - -00706- -54 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4BR 2BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/08/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000372 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6301 SW MEADOW WELL AVE
----------- 3/03/06 $133501 - - -00706- -33 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 3BR 2BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/08/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000373 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6302 SW MEADOW WELL AVE
----------- 3/03/06 $138164 - - -00706- -55 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.
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PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000373 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4BR 2BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/08/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000374 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6109 SW MEADOW WELL AVE
----------- 3/03/06 $138164 - - -00706- -39 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4BR 2BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/08/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000375 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 309 SW C ST STEVE & GAIL SLAGLE
----------- 3/03/06 $116788 01-01791-000-00091-7 -17 REYNOLDS CONSTR & MECH INC

31-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1358 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/06/06

-----------
06-00000376 324 COM NEW OFFICE/BANK/PROFESSIONAL 1104 SE 30TH ST JCCL
----------- 3/03/06 $826801 01-08137-000-00303- -11 FLINTCO INC

08-19-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 8,635 SF MEDICAL OFFICE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/07/06

-----------
06-00000378 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 603 NE GREENWOOD WAY
----------- 3/06/06 $165722 01-08641-001-00343- -8 JDP CONSTRUCTION

29 20 30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2192 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/06/06

-----------
06-00000388 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 6 FIRESTONE GOFF, BRAD & LYNN
----------- 3/06/06 $50000 01-08408-000-00411- -6 DMW CONSTRUCTION

24-20-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 26X20 POOL HOUSE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/07/06

-----------
06-00000396 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3601 SW BRIAR CREEK AVE
----------- 3/07/06 $203060 - - -00710-2 -144 ARKANSAS DREAM BUILDERS

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,3BR,2.5BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,2620 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/24/06

-----------
06-00000397 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3603 SW BRIAR CREEK AVE
----------- 3/07/06 $179810 - - -00710-2 -143 ARKANSAS DREAM BUILDERS

11/19/31
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000397 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2325 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/14/06

-----------
06-00000398 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3605 SW BRIAR CREEK AVE
----------- 3/07/06 $185106 - - -00710-2 -142 ARKANSAS DREAM BUILDERS

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2410 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/14/06

-----------
06-00000399 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3607 SW BRIAR CREEK AVE
----------- 3/07/06 $185106 - - -00710-2 -141 ARKANSAS DREAM BUILDERS

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2410 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/14/06

-----------
06-00000400 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3609 SW BRIAR CREEK AVE
----------- 3/07/06 $203060 - - -00710-2 -140 ARKANSAS DREAM BUILDERS

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2620 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/14/06

-----------
06-00000404 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2401 SW ASTER WAY
----------- 3/08/06 $209435 - - -00696-1 -18 TOMMY WALKER CONST

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 3 BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/08/06 TOMMY WALKER CONST

-----------
06-00000405 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 700 SW RIVER ROCK ST
----------- 3/08/06 $135190 - - -00692-1 -32 SPAINHOWER ENTERPRISES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 3BR 2BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/09/06

-----------
06-00000411 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 304 NE J ST beau barrett
----------- 3/10/06 $10000 - - -00684-1 -4 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 GARAGE TO ROOM REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/10/06 OWNER

-----------
06-00000412 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3509 SW BRIAR CREEK AVE
----------- 3/10/06 $141712 - - -00710-2 -145 ARKANSAS DREAM BUILDERS

11/19/31
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06-00000412 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 3BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/14/06

-----------
06-00000413 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3206 SW DEERFIELD BLVD
----------- 3/10/06 $271332 - - -00705- -32 DUDLEY CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTI

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR, 5BA,SLAB,BRK DUPLEX, SF3404 ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/13/06 DUDLEY CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTI

-----------
06-00000415 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 3905 NE KENSINGTON AVE
----------- 3/10/06 $200000 - - -00606-2 -55 NWA RESTORE IT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REBUILD HOME AFTER FIRE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/21/06 NWA RESTORE IT

-----------
06-00000426 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4201 SW BANBURY DR
----------- 3/13/06 $188773 - - -00622-1 -92 TALL OAKS CONST

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4 BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/14/06

-----------
06-00000435 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3600 SW DEERFIELD BLVD
----------- 3/15/06 $283674 - - -00705- -5 RON HUDSON HOMES INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY DUPLEX 6BR4.5BA TOTAL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/16/06

-----------
06-00000436 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3508 SW DEERFIELD BLVD
----------- 3/15/06 $283674 - - -00705- -6 RON HUDSON HOMES INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY DUPLEX 6BR4.5BA TOTAL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/16/06

-----------
06-00000437 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3509 SW DEERFIELD BLVD
----------- 3/15/06 $283674 - - -00705- -114 RON HUDSON HOMES INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY DUPLEX 6BR4.5BA TOTAL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/16/06

-----------
06-00000438 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3402 SW WINDRIFT AVE
----------- 3/15/06 $283674 - - -00705- -67 DUDLEY CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTI
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06-00000438 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY DUPLEX 6BR5BA TOTAL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/16/06 DUDLEY CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTI

-----------
06-00000439 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3605 SW DEERFIELD BLVD
----------- 3/15/06 $283674 - - -00705- -117 RON HUDSON HOMES INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY DUPLEX 6BR4.5BA TOTAL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/16/06

-----------
06-00000440 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 3 KYLE LN GLASS ENTERPRISES
----------- 3/15/06 $80000 01-05898-000-00187- -40 MAIN STREET BUILDERS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 800 SF OUTDOOR LIVING AREA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/16/06

-----------
06-00000441 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 602 NE GREENWOOD WAY
----------- 3/16/06 $203256 01-08641-001-00343- -8 JDP CONSTRUCTION

29 20 30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 2 BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/22/06 JDP CONSTRUCTION

-----------
06-00000444 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3207 SW AMBERWOOD AVE
----------- 3/16/06 $283674 - - -00705- -31 DUDLEY CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTI

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY DUPLEX 6BR5BA TOTAL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/16/06 DUDLEY CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTI

-----------
06-00000448 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2205 SW CHINQUAPIN AVE
----------- 3/17/06 $198302 - - -00665-3 -154 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4 BR 3BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/17/06 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

-----------
06-00000449 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4200 SW LIMESTONE AVE
----------- 3/17/06 $194838 - - -00692-1 -65 WILLOW CREEK DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4BR 2BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/24/06 WILLOW CREEK DEVELOPMENT

-----------
06-00000450 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4104 SW LIMESTONE AVE
----------- 3/17/06 $188560 - - -00692-1 -64 WILLOW CREEK DEVELOPMENT
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06-00000450 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4BR 2BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/24/06 WILLOW CREEK DEVELOPMENT

-----------
06-00000451 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4102 SW LIMESTONE AVE
----------- 3/17/06 $184002 - - -00692-1 -63 WILLOW CREEK DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4BR 2BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/24/06 WILLOW CREEK DEVELOPMENT

-----------
06-00000452 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4100 SW LIMESTONE AVE
----------- 3/17/06 $182718 - - -00692-1 -62 WILLOW CREEK DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4 BR 2BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/24/06 WILLOW CREEK DEVELOPMENT

-----------
06-00000464 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1504 SW HAYFIELD AVE
----------- 3/17/06 $221900 - - -00622-1 -116 BOOS BUILDERS, INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 4BR 3BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/23/06 BOOS BUILDERS, INC.

-----------
06-00000474 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4606 SW BAMBOO AVE
----------- 3/21/06 $297472 - - -00683-1 -34 STANFORD HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,4BR,4.5BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3952 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/20/06 STANFORD HOMES

-----------
06-00000479 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 906 NW PRINCETON SQUARE
----------- 3/21/06 $355181 01-09009-000-00215-1 -41 LEHMAN PROPERTIES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,3BR,2.5BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,4599 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/21/06

-----------
06-00000483 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 702 SW CAPRINGTON ST
----------- 3/22/06 $270640 - - -00702- -31 JP DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 6BR,4BA,DUPLEX, FP,SLAB,BRK, 3640 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/27/06

-----------
06-00000484 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 704 SW CAPRINGTON ST
----------- 3/22/06 $270640 - - -00702- -30 JP DEVELOPMENT
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000484 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 6BR,4BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,2 UNIT DUPLEX,3640 S ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/27/06

-----------
06-00000485 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4904 SW FIELDSTONE BLVD
----------- 3/22/06 $260806 - - -00702- -138 JP DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR,5BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,2UNIT DUPL,3342 ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/27/06

-----------
06-00000486 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 602 SW CAPRINGTON ST
----------- 3/22/06 $260806 - - -00702- -141 JP DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR,5BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,2UNIT DUP,3342 S ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/27/06

-----------
06-00000487 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4902 SW FIELDSTONE BLVD
----------- 3/22/06 $272290 - - -00702- -139 JP DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 6BR,4BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,2UNIT DUPLEX,3690 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/27/06

-----------
06-00000488 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 5000 SW FIELDSTONE BLVD
----------- 3/22/06 $260806 - - -00702- -137 JP DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR,5BA,SLAB,BRK,FP,2 UNT,DUP,3342 ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/27/06

-----------
06-00000489 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1302 SW EDINBURGH AVE
----------- 3/22/06 $317388 - - -00636-1 -118 TALL OAKS CONST

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,4BR,4BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,4207 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/22/06 TALL OAKS CONST

-----------
06-00000490 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5203 SW NEWCASTLE RD
----------- 3/22/06 $299905 - - -00636-1 -196 TALL OAKS CONST

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,4BR,3.5BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3881 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/22/06 TALL OAKS CONST

-----------
06-00000491 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6407 SW MEADOW WELL AVE
----------- 3/22/06 $129234 - - -00706- -27 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000491 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1748 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/28/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000492 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6401 SW HIGH MEADOW BLVD
----------- 3/22/06 $125000 - - -00706- -63 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1700 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/28/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000493 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6403 SW HIGH MEADOW BLVD
----------- 3/22/06 $142497 - - -00706- -62 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1909 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/28/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000494 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6405 SW HIGH MEADOW BLVD
----------- 3/22/06 $138164 - - -00706- -61 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1858 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/28/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000495 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6407 SW HIGH MEADOW BLVD
----------- 3/22/06 $133501 - - -00706- -60 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1797 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/28/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000496 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6406 SW MEADOW WELL AVE
----------- 3/22/06 $133501 - - -00706- -59 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLA,BRK,1797 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/28/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000497 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6404 SW MEADOW WELL AVE
----------- 3/22/06 $142497 - - -00706- -58 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1909 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/28/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000498 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6400 SW MEADOW WELL AVE
----------- 3/22/06 $129234 - - -00706- -56 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000498 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1748 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/28/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000499 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6303 SW MEADOW WELL AVE
----------- 3/22/06 $129234 - - -00706- -32 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1748 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/28/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000500 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6401 SW MEADOW WELL AVE
----------- 3/22/06 $142497 - - -00706- -30 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1909 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/28/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000501 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6403 SW MEADOW WELL AVE
----------- 3/22/06 $138164 - - -00706- -29 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1858 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/28/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000502 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6405 SW MEADOW WELL AVE
----------- 3/22/06 $133501 - - -00706- -28 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1797 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/28/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000503 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6409 SW MEADOW WELL AVE
----------- 3/22/06 $125000 - - -00706- -26 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1700 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/30/06

-----------
06-00000504 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6708 SW SHADY RD
----------- 3/22/06 $138164 - - -00706- -24 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1858 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/28/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000505 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6706 SW SHADY RD
----------- 3/22/06 $129234 - - -00706- -23 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.
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06-00000505 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1748 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/28/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000506 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6704 SW SHADY RD
----------- 3/22/06 $125000 - - -00706- -22 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1700 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/28/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000507 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6702 SW SHADY RD
----------- 3/22/06 $125297 - - -00706- -21 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1909 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/28/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000508 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6700 SW SHADY RD
----------- 3/22/06 $138164 - - -00706- -20 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1858 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/28/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000509 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6402 SW MEADOW WELL AVE
----------- 3/22/06 $125000 - - -00706- -57 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1700 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/28/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000510 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6305 SW MEADOW WELL AVE
----------- 3/22/06 $125000 - - -00706- -31 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1700 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/28/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000511 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4903 SW NEWCASTLE RD
----------- 3/22/06 $288969 - - -00636-1 -205 TROY MUSSON BUILDING CO

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,5BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3818 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/22/06 TROY MUSSON BUILDING CO

-----------
06-00000512 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4905 SW FIELDSTONE BLVD
----------- 3/22/06 $276283 - - -00702- -34 JP DEVELOPMENT
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000512 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 6BR,4BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,2 UNIT DUP,3820 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/27/06

-----------
06-00000513 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4903 SW FIELDSTONE BLVD
----------- 3/22/06 $276283 - - -00702- -33 JP DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 6BR,4BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,2UNIT DUP 3820 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/27/06

-----------
06-00000514 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 5001 SW FIELDSTONE BLVD
----------- 3/22/06 $405424 - - -00702- -134 JP DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 6BR,4BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,2UNIT DUP,3811 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/27/06

-----------
06-00000516 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6411 SW MEADOW WELL AVE
----------- 3/22/06 $142497 - - -00706- -25 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1909 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/28/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000519 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3602 SW CROSSWINDS BLVD
----------- 3/22/06 $220603 - - -00693-1 -52 CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2991 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/28/06

-----------
06-00000520 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4600 SW BRANCH ST
----------- 3/22/06 $241792 - - -00671-1 -62 FAIRWAY HOMES INC

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,4BR,2.5BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3172 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/06/06

-----------
06-00000521 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4504 SW SWINTON DR
----------- 3/22/06 $241792 - - -00671-1 -78 FAIRWAY HOMES INC

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,4BR,2.5BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3172 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/06/06

-----------
06-00000522 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4601 SW SWINTON DR
----------- 3/22/06 $242058 - - -00671-1 -71 FAIRWAY HOMES INC

13 19 31
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000522 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,4BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3124 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/06/06

-----------
06-00000523 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4505 SW SKYLINE ST
----------- 3/22/06 $242058 - - -00671-1 -91 FAIRWAY HOMES INC

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,4BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3124 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/06/06

-----------
06-00000531 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 2610 SE 5TH ST GAMMON, JOSEPH C & L JEANNE
----------- 3/27/06 $20000 01-06099-000-00346-3 -7 KTJ CONSTRUCTION INC

33-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD 14X28 SF ADDITION 392 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/31/06 KTJ CONSTRUCTION INC

-----------
06-00000536 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 405 SW 2ND ST JILL MOLYNEUX
----------- 3/28/06 $68800 01-01739-000-00091-3 - JILL MOLYNEUX

31-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 800 SQ FT HOUSE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/06/06 OWNER

-----------
06-00000543 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 2610 SE 14TH ST LINDSEY COMM LEASING A LTD PAR
----------- 3/29/06 $28000 01-07428-000-00304- -1 DECOR SOLUTIONS

04-19-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL SUBWAY ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/29/06 DECOR SOLUTIONS

-----------
06-00000545 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 106 REBECCA RD BONDS, JEFFREY R & SHAWNA K
----------- 3/29/06 $25000 01-06215-000-00200-1 -2 OWNER

28-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 924 SF ADDITION TO REAR OF HOME ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/04/06

-----------
06-00000547 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 1607 MAYFLOWER RD RICHARD ASHBERGER
----------- 3/29/06 $23400 01-01831-000-00104- -8 OWNER

01-19-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD METAL SHOP ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/29/06 OWNER

-----------
06-00000552 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 410 NW 3RD ST KAPNER, MARSHALL S
----------- 3/30/06 01-02158-000-00135-7 -14 OWNER

30-20-30
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06-00000552 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BA,LAUNDRY,MUDRM, BR, ADD 384 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/30/06

-----------
06-00000554 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 204 SE GEORGETOWN ST
----------- 3/31/06 $220000 - - -00475-1 -3 HY-TECH CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REBUILD HOME AFTER TORNADO ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/31/06 HY-TECH CONSTRUCTION

-----------
06-00000555 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 201 SE GEORGETOWN ST
----------- 3/31/06 $235000 - - -00475-1 -55 HY-TECH CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REBUIILD HOME AFTER STORM ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/31/06 HY-TECH CONSTRUCTION

-----------
06-00000556 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6608 SW SPRINGWOOD ST
----------- 3/31/06 $133501 - - -00706- -100 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1797 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/11/06

-----------
06-00000557 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6404 SW HIGH MEADOW BLVD
----------- 3/31/06 $125000 - - -00706- -104 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1700 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/11/06

-----------
06-00000558 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6400 SW HIGH MEADOW BLVD
----------- 3/31/06 $133501 - - -00706- -102 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1797 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/11/06

-----------
06-00000559 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6610 SW SPRINGWOOD ST
----------- 3/31/06 $138164 - - -00706- -101 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1858 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/11/06

-----------
06-00000560 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6611 SW SPRINGWOOD ST
----------- 3/31/06 $129234 - - -00706- -87 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.
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06-00000560 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1748 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/11/06

-----------
06-00000561 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6609 SW SPRINGWOOD ST
----------- 3/31/06 $125000 - - -00706- -88 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,1700 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/11/06

-----------
06-00000562 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6607 SW SPRINGWOOD ST
----------- 3/31/06 $142497 - - -00706- -89 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1909 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/11/06

-----------
06-00000563 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6605 SW SPRINGWOOD ST
----------- 3/31/06 $138164 - - -00706- -90 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1858 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/11/06

-----------
06-00000564 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6603 SW SPRINGWOOD ST
----------- 3/31/06 $133501 - - -00706- -91 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1797 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/11/06

-----------
06-00000566 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6601 SW SPRINGWOOD ST
----------- 3/31/06 $129234 - - -00706- -92 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1748 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/11/06

-----------
06-00000568 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6503 SW SPRINGWOOD ST
----------- 3/31/06 $125000 - - -00706- -93 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1700 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/11/06

-----------
06-00000572 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6501 SW SPRINGWOOD ST
----------- 3/31/06 $142497 - - -00706- -94 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000572 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1909 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/11/06

-----------
06-00000573 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6604 SW SPRINGWOOD ST
----------- 3/31/06 $125000 - - -00706- -98 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1700 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/11/06

-----------
06-00000574 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6606 SW SPRINGWOOD ST
----------- 3/31/06 $129234 - - -00706- -99 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1748 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/11/06

-----------
06-00000575 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4306 SW WHEATGRASS BLVD
----------- 3/31/06 $203152 - - -00683-1 -66 STANFORD HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2732 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/11/06

-----------
06-00000576 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4401 SW BERMUDA AVE
----------- 3/31/06 $197992 - - -00683-1 -47 STANFORD HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,4BR,3BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,WHRPL,2672 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/13/06 STANFORD HOMES

-----------
06-00000578 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6406 SW HIGH MEADOW BLVD
----------- 3/31/06 $142497 - - -00706- -105 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR 2BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/11/06

-----------
06-00000580 328 COM NEW OTHER NON-RES BUILDINGS 902 SE 8TH ST CROWDER TRUST, THE DEAN ET UX
----------- 4/03/06 $102816 01-04867-000-00407-12- R J DANIELS CONSTRUCTION

32-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 1,836 WAREHOUSE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/04/06

-----------
06-00000581 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 800 NE BERRY PL
----------- 4/03/06 $204510 - - -00343- -8 JDP CONSTRUCTION
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06-00000581 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2680 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/05/06 JDP CONSTRUCTION

-----------
06-00000585 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1000 SE FALCON LN BENTONVILLE COMMONS
----------- 4/03/06 $6000 01-00051-002-00591-1 -1 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL FITNESS ROOM ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/02/06 OWNER

-----------
06-00000589 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6600 SW SPRINGWOOD ST
----------- 4/04/06 $138164 - - -00706- -96 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4 BR 2BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/11/06

-----------
06-00000590 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6602 SW SPRINGWOOD ST
----------- 4/04/06 $142497 - - -00706- -97 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4 BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/11/06

-----------
06-00000591 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6401 SW HILLSIDE AVE
----------- 4/04/06 $129234 - - -00706- -95 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 3BR 2BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/11/06

-----------
06-00000592 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6402 SW HIGH MEADOW BLVD
----------- 4/04/06 $129234 - - -00706- -103 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 3BR 2BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/11/06

-----------
06-00000630 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4107 SW SHADOWROCK PL
----------- 4/07/06 $230681 - - -00700- -20 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY DUPLEX 3BR2BA @UNIT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/11/06

-----------
06-00000631 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3403 SW DEERFIELD BLVD
----------- 4/07/06 $274150 - - -00705- -66 DUDLEY CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTI
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06-00000631 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY DUPLEX 3BR2BA@UNIT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/11/06 DUDLEY CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTI

-----------
06-00000632 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3400 SW CROSSWINDS BLVD
----------- 4/07/06 $232018 - - -00693-1 -25 CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR 3BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/11/06

-----------
06-00000635 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3206 SW WINDRIFT AVE
----------- 4/07/06 $286974 - - -00705- -72 KERSHNER COMPANIES CONSTRUCTIO

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR,4BA,SLAB,BRK,DUPLEX,3878 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/12/06 KERSHNER COMPANIES CONSTRUCTIO

-----------
06-00000636 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 308 SE HENDRIX ST
----------- 4/07/06 $347668 - - -00476-7 -34 TITAN HOMES, INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,4BR,3.5BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,5373 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/14/06 TITAN HOMES, INC

-----------
06-00000637 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3200 SW WINDRIFT AVE
----------- 4/07/06 $285621 - - -00705- -75 KERSHNER COMPANIES CONSTRUCTIO

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR,5BA,SLAB,BRK,3877 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/12/06 KERSHNER COMPANIES CONSTRUCTIO

-----------
06-00000638 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3103 SW WINDRIFT AVE
----------- 4/07/06 $286941 - - -00705- -95 KERSHNER COMPANIES CONSTRUCTIO

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR,5BA,SLAB,BRK,3877 SF DUPLEX ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/12/06 KERSHNER COMPANIES CONSTRUCTIO

-----------
06-00000639 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3105 SW WINDRIFT AVE
----------- 4/07/06 $284532 - - -00705- -96 KERSHNER COMPANIES CONSTRUCTIO

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR,4BA,SLAB,BRK,DUPLEX,3804 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/12/06 KERSHNER COMPANIES CONSTRUCTIO

-----------
06-00000640 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3202 SW WINDRIFT AVE
----------- 4/07/06 $286974 - - -00705- -74 KERSHNER COMPANIES CONSTRUCTIO
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06-00000640 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR,4BA,SLAB,BRK,DUPLEX,3878 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/12/06 KERSHNER COMPANIES CONSTRUCTIO

-----------
06-00000643 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2511 SW PINOAK AVE
----------- 4/10/06 $212406 - - -00696-1 -68 TOMMY WALKER CONST

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,3BR,3BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,WHRPL,2741 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/12/06 TOMMY WALKER CONST

-----------
06-00000644 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1202 SW WILLOW BEND AVE
----------- 4/10/06 $172171 - - -00697-1 -20 DIXIE RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2275 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/20/06 DIXIE RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION

-----------
06-00000645 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1204 SW WILLOW BEND AVE
----------- 4/10/06 $177950 - - -00697-1 -21 DIXIE RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2365 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/20/06 DIXIE RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION

-----------
06-00000646 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1206 SW WILLOW BEND AVE
----------- 4/10/06 $172159 - - -00697-1 -22 DIXIE CONSTRUCTION, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,WHRPL,BRK,2318 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/20/06 DIXIE RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION

-----------
06-00000647 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1300 SW WILLOW BEND AVE
----------- 4/10/06 $166021 - - -00697-1 -23 DIXIE RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2238 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/20/06 DIXIE RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION

-----------
06-00000648 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1302 SW WILLOW BEND AVE
----------- 4/10/06 $172171 - - -00697-1 -24 DIXIE CONSTRUCTION, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2275 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/20/06 DIXIE RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION

-----------
06-00000649 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1304 SW WILLOW BEND AVE
----------- 4/10/06 $177950 - - -00697-1 -25 DIXIE RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000649 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2365 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/20/06 DIXIE RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION

-----------
06-00000650 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1303 SW WILLOW BEND AVE
----------- 4/10/06 $172159 - - -00697-1 -26 DIXIE RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2318 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/20/06 DIXIE RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION

-----------
06-00000651 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1301 SW WILLOW BEND AVE
----------- 4/10/06 $166021 - - -00697-1 -27 DIXIE RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2238 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/20/06 DIXIE RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION

-----------
06-00000652 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1207 SW WILLOW BEND AVE
----------- 4/10/06 $172171 - - -00697-1 -28 DIXIE RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2275 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/20/06 DIXIE RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION

-----------
06-00000653 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1205 SW WILLOW BEND AVE
----------- 4/10/06 $177950 - - -00697-1 -29 DIXIE RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2365 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/20/06 DIXIE RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION

-----------
06-00000654 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1203 SW WILLOW BEND AVE
----------- 4/10/06 $172159 - - -00697-1 -30 DIXIE RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,S;LAB,BRK,2318 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/20/06 DIXIE RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION

-----------
06-00000655 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1201 SW WILLOW BEND AVE
----------- 4/10/06 $166021 - - -00697-1 -31 DIXIE CONSTRUCTION, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2238 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/20/06 DIXIE CONSTRUCTION, LLC

-----------
06-00000660 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1105 NE ST IVES RD
----------- 4/11/06 $268499 - - -00669-1 -101 BOCH ENTERPRISES

20 20 30



PREPARED 1/08/07, 8:56:20 PERMITS ISSUED REPORT PAGE 52
PROGRAM BP412L 1/01/06 THRU 12/31/06
CITY OF BENTONVILLE DEPARTMENT - BUILDING INSPECTION

PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000660 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,4BR,3.5BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3384 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/18/06 BOCH ENTERPRISES

-----------
06-00000661 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1618 NE ROCK ST
----------- 4/11/06 $284569 - - -00669-1 -86 BOCH ENTERPRISES

20 20 30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,4BR,3.5BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3773 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/18/06 BOCH ENTERPRISES

-----------
06-00000662 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1114 NE THORN HILL RD
----------- 4/11/06 $284569 - - -00669-1 -114 BOCH ENTERPRISES

20 20 30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,4BR,3.5BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3773 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/18/06 BOCH ENTERPRISES

-----------
06-00000663 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1617 NE GREENBRIER RD
----------- 4/11/06 $283163 - - -00669-1 -89 BOCH ENTERPRISES

20 20 30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,4BR,3.5BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3573 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/18/06 BOCH ENTERPRISES

-----------
06-00000666 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 304 SW B ST BREITUNG, DEBORAH JO
----------- 4/11/06 $19000 01-01785-000-00091-7 - OWNER

31-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL 864 SF OF HOME ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/12/06

-----------
06-00000667 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 805 ALLEN RD BRIAN POLAND
----------- 4/11/06 $49000 01-08950-000-00389-1 -3 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 36X36 SF DETACHED GARAGE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/11/06

-----------
06-00000669 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 2804 GARDEN TR BRIDGE, ROBERT & LOUISE
----------- 4/11/06 $25500 01-01282-000-00037-1 -1 BACKYARD DESIGNS

28-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 12X21 SUNROOM ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/11/06 BACKYARD DESIGNS

-----------
06-00000670 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 14 BLUESTEM LN WOODS CREEK INC
----------- 4/11/06 $10480 01-08085-000-00299-4 -5 BACKYARD DESIGNS

27-20-30
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000670 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 5.5X18 SUNROOM ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/11/06 BACKYARD DESIGNS

-----------
06-00000684 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 201 SW D ST HOLDEN, W P & TONI M
----------- 4/12/06 $25000 01-01740-000-00091-3 -6 OWNER

31-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL INTERIOR OF HOME ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/14/06 OWNER

-----------
06-00000685 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6406 SW HILLSIDE AVE
----------- 4/12/06 $125000 - - -00706- -6 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1700 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/25/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000686 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6607 SW SHADY RD
----------- 4/12/06 $129234 - - -00706- -108 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1748 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/25/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000689 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3507 SW BRIAR CREEK AVE
----------- 4/13/06 $185106 - - -00710-2 -146 ARKANSAS DREAM BUILDERS

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,3BR,2.5BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2410 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/08/06 ARKANSAS DREAM BUILDERS

-----------
06-00000690 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 908 E CENTRAL AVE ANDERSEN, SUSANNE F
----------- 4/13/06 $7000 01-03154-000-00229- - OWNER

29-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 352 ADDITION TO HOME ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/13/06 OWNER

-----------
06-00000697 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 104 S MAIN ST P
----------- 4/13/06 $25000 01-01029-000-00042- - CLINARD CONSTRUCTION

30-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REPAIR STOREFRONT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/18/06

-----------
06-00000698 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4209 SW STAVERTON DR
----------- 4/13/06 $206700 - - -00622-1 -50 BOOS BUILDERS, INC.
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000698 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,WHRPL,2650 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/20/06 BOOS BUILDERS, INC.

-----------
06-00000699 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1707 SW GOSFORD AVE
----------- 4/13/06 $206700 - - -00622-1 -106 BOOS BUILDERS, INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2650 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/20/06 BOOS BUILDERS, INC.

-----------
06-00000703 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3207 SW DEERFIELD BLVD
----------- 4/14/06 $285168 - - -00705- -61 KERSHNER COMPANIES CONSTRUCTIO

STRUCTURE - 000 000 RES DUPLEX 3BR2BA@UNIT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/19/06 KERSHNER COMPANIES CONSTRUCTIO

-----------
06-00000704 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3201 SW DEERFIELD BLVD
----------- 4/14/06 $285168 - - -00705- -58 KERSHNER COMPANIES CONSTRUCTIO

STRUCTURE - 000 000 DUPLEX 3BR2BA@UNIT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/19/06 KERSHNER COMPANIES CONSTRUCTIO

-----------
06-00000705 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3204 SW WINDRIFT AVE
----------- 4/14/06 $281892 - - -00705- -73 KERSHNER COMPANIES CONSTRUCTIO

STRUCTURE - 000 000 DUPLEX 3BR2BA@UNIT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/19/06 KERSHNER COMPANIES CONSTRUCTIO

-----------
06-00000706 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1303 SW STARRY SKY BLVD MARK SMITH
----------- 4/14/06 $158570 - - -00697-1 -13 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 3BR2BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/17/06

-----------
06-00000710 RMF4 RES NEW MULTI-FAM 3 & 4 4106 SW CHAPELSTONE AVE
----------- 4/17/06 $418754 - - -00700- -41 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,9BR,7.5BA,TRI-PLEX, 5398 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/25/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000711 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 503 E CENTRAL AVE USREY, ROBERT JOE & JODY MICHE
----------- 4/18/06 $2000 01-00397-000- - - OWNER

29-20-30
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000711 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 CONSTRUCT 14X24 CAR PORT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/18/06 OWNER

-----------
06-00000719 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4201 SW SHADOWROCK PL
----------- 4/19/06 $304842 - - -00700- -17 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 6BR,4BA,SLAB,BRK,DUPLEX,4034 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/25/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000720 RMF4 RES NEW MULTI-FAM 3 & 4 4201 SW BROADSTONE AVE
----------- 4/19/06 $377795 - - -00700- -15 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,9BR,9BA,SLAB,BRK,TRIPLEX,5395 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/25/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000721 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4203 SW SHADOWROCK PL
----------- 4/19/06 $243782 - - -00700- -16 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 6BR,4BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3324 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/25/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000722 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6611 SW SHADY RD
----------- 4/19/06 $138164 - - -00706- -106 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1858 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/25/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000723 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6612 SW SHADY RD
----------- 4/19/06 $129234 - - -00706- -18 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1748 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/25/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000724 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6614 SW SHADY RD
----------- 4/19/06 $133501 - - -00706- -19 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1797 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/25/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000725 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6609 SW SHADY RD
----------- 4/19/06 $133501 - - -00706- -107 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000725 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1797 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/25/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000726 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6403 SW HILLSIDE AVE
----------- 4/19/06 $142497 - - -00706- -113 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1909 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/25/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000727 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6400 SW HILLSIDE AVE
----------- 4/19/06 $125000 - - -00706- -3 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1700 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/25/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000728 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6402 SW HILLSIDE AVE
----------- 4/19/06 $138164 - - -00706- -4 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1858 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/25/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000729 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6404 SW HILLSIDE AVE
----------- 4/19/06 $133501 - - -00706- -5 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1797 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/25/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000730 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4801 SW WESTCHESTER RD
----------- 4/19/06 $224504 - - -00636-1 -4 BURCKART CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,3BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2894 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/20/06

-----------
06-00000732 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 511 NW 9TH ST BOON, WILLIAM H
----------- 4/19/06 $206422 01-00463-000- - - MARK BRAY

30-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 3 BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/21/06 MARK BRAY

-----------
06-00000733 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3805 SW BANBURY DR
----------- 4/19/06 $172452 - - -00622-1 -77 VINTAGE REALTY & DEVELOPMENT
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000733 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2.5BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2253 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/21/06

-----------
06-00000734 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3903 SW BANBURY DR
----------- 4/19/06 $205888 - - -00622-1 -80 VINTAGE REALTY & DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2.5BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2733 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/21/06

-----------
06-00000744 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 910 NE CARNAHAN CT TROY GALLOWAY
----------- 4/21/06 $2500 01- - -00595-1 -40 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 FINISH BATHROOM/GM RM/BONUS RM ABOVE GAR ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/26/06

-----------
06-00000754 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 408 SW 4TH ST CARLTON, WANONA
----------- 4/21/06 $10000 01-01780-000-00091-6 -13 OWNER

31-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 26X30 FREE STDING GARAGE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/21/06

-----------
06-00000769 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 204 SE GEORGETOWN ST
----------- 4/25/06 $5000 - - -00475-1 -3 HY-TECH CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 18X16 BARBECUE PATIO AREA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/27/06

-----------
06-00000770 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 809 SE H ST JACOBS-VERZON, DENA K
----------- 4/25/06 $1000 01-02607-000-00167-5 -10 OWNER

32-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 18X24 SF COVERED PATIO ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/28/06

-----------
06-00000773 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4601 SW BAMBOO AVE
----------- 4/26/06 $238670 - - -00683-1 -31 STANFORD HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,3BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3145 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/11/06

-----------
06-00000774 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4107 SW CHAPELSTONE AVE UNIT 1
----------- 4/26/06 $309442 - - -00700- -55 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000774 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 6BR,4BA,SLAB,BRK,4122 SF DUPLEX ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/26/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000775 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1801 SW GOSFORD AVE
----------- 4/26/06 $219039 - - -00622-1 -159 BURCKART CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,4BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2836 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/26/06

-----------
06-00000787 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4109 SW SHADOWROCK PL
----------- 4/28/06 $232480 - - -00700- -19 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY DUPLEX 3BR2BA@ ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/19/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000788 RMF4 RES NEW MULTI-FAM 3 & 4 4111 SW SHADOWROCK PL
----------- 4/28/06 $238810 - - -00700- -18 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 TRIPLEX 3BR3BA @ UNIT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/19/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000789 RMF4 RES NEW MULTI-FAM 3 & 4 4102 SW CHAPELSTONE AVE
----------- 4/28/06 $377795 - - -00700- -39 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 TRIPLEX-3BR3BA@ UNIT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/28/06

-----------
06-00000793 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4104 SW CHASESTONE AVE
----------- 4/28/06 $236342 - - -00700- -60 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 DUPLEX 3BR 2VBA @ UNIT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/12/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000797 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3602 NW CREEKSTONE BLVD
----------- 4/28/06 $341195 - - -00714-2 -17 R&R HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3 STORY 4 BR 3.5 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/10/06 R&R HOMES

-----------
06-00000798 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1501 SE WALTON BLVD STE 111
----------- 4/28/06 $3000 - - -00175-1 -2 OWNER



PREPARED 1/08/07, 8:56:20 PERMITS ISSUED REPORT PAGE 59
PROGRAM BP412L 1/01/06 THRU 12/31/06
CITY OF BENTONVILLE DEPARTMENT - BUILDING INSPECTION

PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000798 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD 10 8X10 TANNING ROOMS ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/01/06

-----------
06-00000805 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4102 SW SHADOWROCK PL
----------- 5/02/06 $148980 - - -00700- -24 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR 2.5 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/19/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000807 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 309 S MAIN ST MCLAUGHLIN, RON
----------- 5/02/06 $40000 01-03788-000-00357-3 - MAIN STREET BUILDERS

31-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 INTERIOR COSMETIC REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/03/06

-----------
06-00000810 324 COM NEW OFFICE/BANK/PROFESSIONAL 3001 SE J ST DIGITAL ENDEAVORS, INC
----------- 5/02/06 $839588 - - -00303- -13 OWNER

08-19-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 7,650 SF OFFICE BUILDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/03/06

-----------
06-00000813 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 810 SW ARROWHEAD DR EUGENE AWANA
----------- 5/03/06 $1086 - - -00252-1 -87 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD DECK AWNING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/09/06 OWNER

-----------
06-00000814 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2802 SW HAZELNUT AVE
----------- 5/03/06 $280735 - - -00696-1 -38 TOMMY WALKER CONST

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,5BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3705 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/04/06 TOMMY WALKER CONST

-----------
06-00000830 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 203 SE GEORGETOWN ST
----------- 5/04/06 $167000 - - -00475-1 -54 HY-TECH CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REBUILD HOME AFTER TORNADO DAMAGE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/08/06

-----------
06-00000831 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 205 SE GEORGETOWN ST
----------- 5/04/06 $152000 - - -00475-1 -53 HY-TECH CONSTRUCTION
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PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000831 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REBUILD HOME AFTER TORNADO ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/08/06

-----------
06-00000832 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3902 SW BANBURY DR
----------- 5/04/06 $201828 - - -00622-1 -67 VINTAGE REALTY & DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2.5BA,FP,WHRPL,BRK,2618 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/10/06

-----------
06-00000833 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3800 SW STAVERTON DR
----------- 5/04/06 $175296 - - -00622-1 -29 VINTAGE REALTY & DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2.5BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2291 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/10/06

-----------
06-00000834 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3501 SW CROSSWINDS BLVD
----------- 5/05/06 $214248 - - -00693-1 -91 DEAN CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2898 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/11/06 DEAN CONSTRUCTION

-----------
06-00000835 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4111 SW FLAGSTONE BLVD
----------- 5/05/06 $216226 - - -00693-1 -116 DEAN CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2921 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/11/06 DEAN CONSTRUCTION

-----------
06-00000838 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2911 NE WILD INDIGO WAY
----------- 5/05/06 $184056 - - -00715- -12 DWAYNE ANDREGG CUSTOM HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 4 BR 2.5 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/08/06

-----------
06-00000839 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 109 NE LARKSPUR LN
----------- 5/05/06 $177976 - - -00715- -23 DWAYNE ANDREGG CUSTOM HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 4 BR 2.5 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/08/06

-----------
06-00000840 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3805 SW STAVERTON DR
----------- 5/08/06 $255283 - - -00622-1 -32 TALL OAKS CONST
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000840 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,4BR,3.5BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3430 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/09/06

-----------
06-00000841 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3701 NW MOUNTAINVIEW RD
----------- 5/08/06 $350582 - - -00609-1 -24 TALL OAKS CONST

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,4BR,3.5BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,4503 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/09/06

-----------
06-00000842 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 1303 NE 2ND ST WILMOTH, PHILLIP JOHN
----------- 5/08/06 $4647 01-04030-000-00374- -39 BACKYARD DESIGNS

29-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 INSTALL COVER OVER PATIO ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/17/06 BACKYARD DESIGNS

-----------
06-00000843 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 7400 SW OLD FARM BLVD WINGATE INN
----------- 5/08/06 $20000 - - -00598- -5 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL STORE ROOM INTO LOUNGE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/12/06

-----------
06-00000844 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 610 SE MOBERLY LN
----------- 5/08/06 $12500 01-00772-000-00131-1 -1 JAYEL CORPORATION

33-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 FINISH APT ABOVE GARAGE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/08/06

-----------
06-00000852 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 206 SE GEORGETOWN ST
----------- 5/11/06 $1000 - - -00475-1 -4 BLOXHAM HOMES, INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 RE ROOF AFTER TORNADO DAMAGE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/19/06 BLOXHAM HOMES, INC.

-----------
06-00000856 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 209 PLEASANT VIEW LN ROBBINS TRUST, THE ALYNE M
----------- 5/11/06 $19000 01-05254-000-00346- -15 RAZORBACK HOME EXTERIORS, INC

33-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 15X21 SUNROOM ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/11/06 RAZORBACK HOME EXTERIORS, INC

-----------
06-00000869 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 3 MEADOWBROOK CIR DEVORE, DARREN J & SUSAN L
----------- 5/12/06 $3700 01-03477-000-00296-2 -17 OWNER

34-20-30
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PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000869 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 16X20 SHED ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/15/06

-----------
06-00000876 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 202 NW 7TH ST DALEY, KATHLEEN M
----------- 5/16/06 $8500 01-02309-000-00134-26-12 OWNER

30-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 24X20 GAR WITH 6X7 BTHRM ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 01 BUILDING PERMIT 11/28/06 OWNER

-----------
06-00000879 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4803 SW NEWCASTLE RD
----------- 5/16/06 $296068 - - -00636-1 -208 TROY MUSSON BUILDING CO

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,4BR,3.5BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3895 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/18/06 TROY MUSSON BUILDING CO

-----------
06-00000880 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 200 GENESIS DR ROSS, TERRY G & KIMBERLY D
----------- 5/16/06 $6000 01-06029-000-00223- -78 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD PERGOLA NEAR POOL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/16/06 OWNER

-----------
06-00000888 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4703 SW NEWCASTLE RD
----------- 5/18/06 $319286 - - -00636-1 -210 TALL OAKS CONST

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 4 BR 4BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/18/06 TALL OAKS CONST

-----------
06-00000889 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3903 SW STONEFIELD ST
----------- 5/18/06 $203825 - - -00693-1 -31 V-S HOMES INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 3BR 3BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/23/06

-----------
06-00000890 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3905 SW STONEFIELD ST
----------- 5/18/06 $207719 - - -00693-1 -30 V-S HOMES INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 4 BR 2.5 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/23/06 V-S HOMES INC

-----------
06-00000894 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 400 SE C ST SPAIN, MILDRED K & RICHARD L
----------- 5/19/06 $210204 01-03537-000- - -1 HAVEN BUILDERS

31-20-30
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000894 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 4BR 3BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/19/06 HAVEN BUILDERS

-----------
06-00000896 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 801 SW SUMMITCHASE RD
----------- 5/19/06 $152120 - - -00694-1 -98 BARBER DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 3BR 2BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/19/06 BARBER DEVELOPMENT

-----------
06-00000897 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 703 SW SUMMITCHASE RD
----------- 5/19/06 $152120 - - -00694-1 -101 BARBER DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 3 BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/19/06 BARBER DEVELOPMENT

-----------
06-00000898 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 800 SW SUMMITCHASE RD
----------- 5/19/06 $152120 - - -00694-1 -76 BARBER DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 3 BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/19/06 BARBER DEVELOPMENT

-----------
06-00000900 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 1711 SE LAWRENCE ST TEDDER, CHARLES WAYNE & LISA B
----------- 5/19/06 $25000 01-01424-000-00052-8 -8 OWNER

05-19-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ROOM ADDITION ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/19/06 OWNER

-----------
06-00000906 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4113 SW FLAGSTONE BLVD
----------- 5/22/06 $221446 - - -00693-1 -115 M&L HOMEBUILDERS INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 3 BR 2.5 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/23/06 M&L HOMEBUILDERS INC

-----------
06-00000907 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3507 SW CROSSWINDS BLVD
----------- 5/22/06 $218777 - - -00693-1 -88 M&L HOMEBUILDERS INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4 BR 2.5BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/23/06 M&L HOMEBUILDERS INC

-----------
06-00000911 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 1304 BELLA VISTA RD CUMMINS, LARRY E & BARBARA E
----------- 5/24/06 $16900 01-01539-000-00060-2 - OWNER

19-20-30
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000911 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD CARPORT AND BEDROOM ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/24/06 OWNER

-----------
06-00000912 CADD COM COMMERCIAL ADDITION 1602 NW 12TH ST FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
----------- 5/24/06 $2246250 01-00835-000- - - NABHOLZ CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 15,000 SF ADDITION TO CHURCH ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/25/06

-----------
06-00000914 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 63 MEADOWBROOK CIR BOEDEKER, KATHRINE & BURT D
----------- 5/25/06 $6000 01-03475-000-00296-2 -15 OWNER

34-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 16X16 STORAGE BLDG ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/26/06

-----------
06-00000917 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 501 SW KEYSTONE ST
----------- 5/26/06 $171098 - - -00716- -3 JENSEN CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2237 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/30/06

-----------
06-00000918 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 503 SW KEYSTONE ST
----------- 5/26/06 $171650 - - -00716- -4 JENSEN CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2366 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/30/06

-----------
06-00000919 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 601 NE BERRY PL
----------- 5/26/06 $173042 - - -00343- -8 JDP CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2BR.2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,WHRPL,2291 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/26/06

-----------
06-00000920 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 802 NE BERRY PL
----------- 5/26/06 $137692 - - -00343- -8 JDP CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,1804 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/26/06

-----------
06-00000921 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4003 SW STAVERTON DR
----------- 5/26/06 $211244 - - -00622-1 -39 TALL OAKS CONST
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000921 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,3BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2684 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/26/06

-----------
06-00000922 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 9837 PALISADES CIR
----------- 5/26/06 $582722 15-16593-000-00675- -19 RANDALL JOHNSON BUILDERS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3ST,4BR,5.5BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,WHRPL,7133 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/08/06

-----------
06-00000926 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1200 SW WESTBURY PL
----------- 5/31/06 $314996 - - -00636-1 -133 TALL OAKS CONST

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 4 BR 4 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/31/06 TALL OAKS CONST

-----------
06-00000930 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 1507 BELLA VISTA RD WILLIAMS, L WAYNE
----------- 5/31/06 $2500 01-01533-000-00060-1 - OWNER

19-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 COVER AND ENCLOSE PATIO ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/01/06

-----------
06-00000931 328 COM NEW OTHER NON-RES BUILDINGS 506 SE MOBERLY LN MAX MCGAUGH
----------- 5/31/06 $1072000 01-00770-000-00 - - OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 8,000 SF DAYCARE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/31/06

-----------
06-00000941 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1201 MCCOLLUM RD
----------- 6/01/06 $100000 01-09837-000-00582-1 -5 NABHOLZ CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL 5,000 SF OF CHURCH ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/02/06 NABHOLZ CONSTRUCTION

-----------
06-00000944 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6307 SW HERITAGE AVE
----------- 6/01/06 $220630 - - -00711- -4 BUILD TECH

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 3 BR 2.5 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/08/06

-----------
06-00000945 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6305 SW HERITAGE AVE
----------- 6/01/06 $244264 - - -00711- -3 BUILD TECH
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000945 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 3 BR 2.5 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/08/06

-----------
06-00000946 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 700 SW SUMMITCHASE RD
----------- 6/01/06 $155760 - - -00694-1 -72 BARBER DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2040SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/13/06

-----------
06-00000948 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6603 SW SHADY RD
----------- 6/02/06 $145906 - - -00706- -110 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 3 BR 2BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/08/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000949 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6605 SW SHADY RD
----------- 6/02/06 $136698 - - -00706- -109 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 3BR 2BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/08/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000951 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 800 NW F ST KALLICK, SETH R & DIANE M
----------- 6/05/06 $4000 01-01621-000-00075- - OWNER

30-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 CONVERT GARAGE TO LIVING SPACE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/05/06 OWNER

-----------
06-00000952 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1100 SW AMESBURY PL
----------- 6/05/06 $314996 - - -00636-1 -125 TALL OAKS CONST

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,4BR,3.5BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3971 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/06/06 TALL OAKS CONST

-----------
06-00000953 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 800 NW F ST KALLICK, SETH R & DIANE M
----------- 6/05/06 $10000 01-01621-000-00075- - OWNER

30-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD 24X36 GARAGE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/05/06 OWNER

-----------
06-00000955 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6302 SW HILLSIDE AVE
----------- 6/05/06 $132332 - - -00706- -2 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000955 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BRM2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1748 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/08/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000956 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6408 SW HILLSIDE AVE
----------- 6/05/06 $132332 - - -00706- -7 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1748 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/08/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000957 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6300 SW HILLSIDE AVE
----------- 6/05/06 $141472 - - -00706- -1 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1858 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/08/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000958 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6601 SW SHADY RD
----------- 6/05/06 $141472 - - -00706- -111 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1858 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/08/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000963 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 2610 WALKER ST RANKIN, BILLIE J
----------- 6/07/06 $600 01-04836-000-00269- -21

28-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD SHOWER CLOSET ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/07/06 OWNER

-----------
06-00000964 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 2910 S WALTON BLVD STE 4 JASON SETO - REST. OWNER
----------- 6/07/06 $17000 - - -00057-1 -8 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 TENANT INFILL #4 HAPA'S GRILL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/07/06

-----------
06-00000970 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6606 SW SHADY RD
----------- 6/08/06 $141472 - - -00706- -15 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4 BR 2BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/14/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000971 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6604 SW SHADY RD
----------- 6/08/06 $128000 - - -00706- -14 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00000971 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 3 BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/14/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000972 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6610 SW SHADY RD
----------- 6/08/06 $128000 - - -00706- -17 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 3 BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/14/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00000985 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 701 SW CAPRINGTON ST
----------- 6/09/06 $283376 - - -00702- -4 JP DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 6BR,4BA,2UNIT, RDP,SLAB,BRK,3811 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT ON HOLD

-----------
06-00000986 328 COM NEW OTHER NON-RES BUILDINGS 7640 SW REGIONAL AIRPORT BLVD STE 1
----------- 6/09/06 $1287000 18-09011-000- - - CROSSLAND CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 10,400 SF AUDITORIUM ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/19/06

-----------
06-00000987 328 COM NEW OTHER NON-RES BUILDINGS 7640 SW REGIONAL AIRPORT BLVD STE 2
----------- 6/09/06 $2970000 18-09011-000- - - CROSSLAND CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 24,000 SF EXHIBIT HALL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/19/06

-----------
06-00000988 328 COM NEW OTHER NON-RES BUILDINGS 7640 SW REGIONAL AIRPORT BLVD STE 3
----------- 6/09/06 $408900 18-09011-000- - - CROSSLAND CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 3,660 SF PAVILLION ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/19/06

-----------
06-00000989 328 COM NEW OTHER NON-RES BUILDINGS 7640 SW REGIONAL AIRPORT BLVD STE 4
----------- 6/09/06 $115459 18-09011-000- - - CROSSLAND CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 933 SF RESTROOM/SHOWER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/19/06

-----------
06-00000990 328 COM NEW OTHER NON-RES BUILDINGS 7640 SW REGIONAL AIRPORT BLVD STE 5
----------- 6/09/06 $297000 18-09011-000- - - CROSSLAND CONSTRUCTION
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06-00000990 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 2,400 SF ANNEX BLDG ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/19/06

-----------
06-00000991 328 COM NEW OTHER NON-RES BUILDINGS 7640 SW REGIONAL AIRPORT BLVD STE 6
----------- 6/09/06 $5568750 18-09011-000- - - CROSSLAND CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 45,000 SF JUDGE/SHOW BARN ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/19/06

-----------
06-00000992 328 COM NEW OTHER NON-RES BUILDINGS 7640 SW REGIONAL AIRPORT BLVD STE 7
----------- 6/09/06 $6224625 18-09011-000- - - CROSSLAND CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 49,500 SF ARENA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/19/06

-----------
06-00000997 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6501 SW SHADY RD
----------- 6/12/06 $132332 - - -00706- -112 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1748 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/14/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00001001 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4005 SW HANSOM LP
----------- 6/13/06 $139488 - - -00587-5 -23 KTJ CONSTRUCTION INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,DUPLEX,1968 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/19/06

-----------
06-00001002 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4007 SW HANSOM LP
----------- 6/13/06 $139488 - - -00587-5 -22 KTJ CONSTRUCTION INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,DUPLEX,1968 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/19/06

-----------
06-00001005 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 1804 NW MYSTIC AVE
----------- 6/13/06 $15000 - - -00609-1 -61 HULL CUSTOM HOMES INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 480 SF CABANA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/15/06 OWNER

-----------
06-00001006 CADD COM COMMERCIAL ADDITION 2901 SE MOBERLY LN
----------- 6/14/06 $560000 - - -00121-1 -6 CLINARD CONSTRUCTION
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06-00001006 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 7,350 SF ADDITION TO FLETCHER KIA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/14/06

-----------
06-00001008 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 11 NE DAWN HILLS DR
----------- 6/14/06 $216000 - - -00719- -57 BOOS BUILDERS, INC.

27-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,3BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL.,SLAB,BRK,2700 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/26/06

-----------
06-00001009 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 9 NE DAWN HILLS DR
----------- 6/14/06 $189600 - - -00719- -56 BOOS BUILDERS, INC.

27-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2400 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/26/06

-----------
06-00001010 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6 NE DAWN HILLS DR
----------- 6/14/06 $211600 - - -00719- -54 BOOS BUILDERS, INC.

27-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BE,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2650 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/26/06

-----------
06-00001011 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4207 NE BLUE SPRUCE AVE
----------- 6/14/06 $216000 - - -00719- -35 BOOS BUILDERS, INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,3BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2700 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/26/06

-----------
06-00001012 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 12 NE DAWN HILLS DR
----------- 6/14/06 $216000 - - -00719- -51 BOOS BUILDERS, INC.

27-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,3BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2700 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/26/06

-----------
06-00001013 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 305 SW 20TH ST RUTHERFORD FAMILY TRUST, TOMMY
----------- 6/14/06 $72500 01-02943-000-00216-8 -9 VANDIVER CONSTRUCTION

06-19-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL BURN OUT, ADD 10X18 ROOM ON REAR ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/15/06

-----------
06-00001017 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1910 SW ELINGTON ST
----------- 6/15/06 $177462 - - -00668-4 -233 ARC CONSTRUCTION

1 19 31
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06-00001017 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2313 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/06/06

-----------
06-00001018 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1914 SW ELINGTON ST
----------- 6/15/06 $182546 - - -00668-4 -231 ARC CONSTRUCTION

1 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2345 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/06/06

-----------
06-00001019 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1906 SW ELINGTON ST
----------- 6/15/06 $160560 - - -00668-4 -235 ARC CONSTRUCTION

1 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK. 2070 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/06/06

-----------
06-00001020 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1904 SW ELINGTON ST
----------- 6/15/06 $166802 - - -00668-4 -236 ARC CONSTRUCTION

1 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,WHRPL,2198 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/06/06

-----------
06-00001021 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1908 SW ELINGTON ST
----------- 6/15/06 $187024 - - -00668-4 -234 ARC CONSTRUCTION

1 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,WHRPL,BRK,2383 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/06/06

-----------
06-00001022 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 705 SW SANDROCK RD
----------- 6/15/06 $129824 - - -00694-1 -40 BELLVUE CUSTOM HOMES INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,WHRPL,1733 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/19/06 GENERAL HEATING AND AIR CONDIT

-----------
06-00001023 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4701 SW FIELDSTONE BLVD
----------- 6/15/06 $131506 - - -00694-1 -43 BELLVUE CUSTOM HOMES INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,1792 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/19/06

-----------
06-00001024 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 703 SW SANDROCK RD
----------- 6/15/06 $131506 - - -00694-1 -41 BELLVUE CUSTOM HOMES INC
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001024 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,1792 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/19/06

-----------
06-00001025 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 704 SW CASTLEWOOD ST
----------- 6/15/06 $131506 - - -00694-1 -45 BELLVUE CUSTOM HOMES INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,WHRPL,1792 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/19/06

-----------
06-00001026 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 701 SW SANDROCK RD
----------- 6/15/06 $129824 - - -00694-1 -42 BELLVUE CUSTOM HOMES INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,WHRPL,1733 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/19/06

-----------
06-00001027 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4000 SW STAVERTON DR
----------- 6/15/06 $208384 - - -00622-1 -20 VINTAGE REALTY & DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2.5BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2665 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/16/06

-----------
06-00001028 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 708 W CENTRAL AVE RICE, SHIRLEY F
----------- 6/16/06 $292752 01-02363-000-00139- - OWNER

30-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,4BR,3.5BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3798 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT ON HOLD

-----------
06-00001034 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 1400 SPRING ST MANCIA, WALTER A
----------- 6/19/06 $2000 01-08538-000-00142-9 -31 OWNER

21-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD ROOF TO COVER ENTRY WAY ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/19/06

-----------
06-00001040 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 200 SE GEORGETOWN ST
----------- 6/19/06 $349000 - - -00475-1 -1 MARK MELTON CONST.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REBUILD AFTER TORNADO, 4133 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/19/06

-----------
06-00001042 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 29 COPPERFIELD UNITED ARKANSAS GENERAL CONTRA
----------- 6/20/06 $19939 01-05411-000-00409- -23 HANKE BROTHERS SUNROOMS, INC.
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001042 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REPLACE SCREENS WITH METAL & GLASS ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/20/06 HANKE BROTHERS SUNROOMS, INC.

-----------
06-00001043 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3604 SW BRIAR CREEK AVE
----------- 6/20/06 $170856 - - -00710-2 -139 HERITAGE BUILDERS OF NWA LLC

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2187 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/20/06

-----------
06-00001044 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3602 SW BRIAR CREEK AVE
----------- 6/20/06 $186520 - - -00710-2 -138 HERITAGE BUILDERS OF NWA LLC

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2365 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/20/06

-----------
06-00001045 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3600 SW BRIAR CREEK AVE
----------- 6/20/06 $165488 - - -00710-2 -137 HERITAGE BUILDERS OF NWA LLC

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2126 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/20/06

-----------
06-00001046 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3508 SW BRIAR CREEK AVE
----------- 6/20/06 $180712 - - -00710-2 -136 HERITAGE BUILDERS OF NWA LLC

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2299 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/20/06

-----------
06-00001047 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1707 NW MYSTIC AVE
----------- 6/20/06 $262504 - - -00609-1 -71 HOFFMAN WEL-BUILT HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3.5BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3469 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/23/06

-----------
06-00001050 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 501 NW A ST MINER, LEONARD D & JUDITH
----------- 6/21/06 $30000 01-02213-000-00134-15-10 CMI CONSTRUCTION

30-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3/4 ADDITION,2 EXISTING BATHS REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/22/06 CMI CONSTRUCTION

-----------
06-00001056 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 2503 S WALTON BLVD STE 4 KIMBERLY PLAZA INC
----------- 6/26/06 $5000 01-00095-000- - - OWNER
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06-00001056 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD AND REMOVE WALLS ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/28/06

-----------
06-00001060 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6504 SW SHADY RD
----------- 6/28/06 $136698 - - -00706- -11 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1797 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/28/06

-----------
06-00001061 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6602 SW SHADY RD
----------- 6/28/06 $128000 - - -00706- -13 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1700 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/28/06

-----------
06-00001062 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6608 SW SHADY RD
----------- 6/28/06 $145906 - - -00706- -16 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1909 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/28/06

-----------
06-00001063 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6502 SW SHADY RD
----------- 6/28/06 $128000 - - -00706- -10 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1700 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/28/06

-----------
06-00001064 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6500 SW SHADY RD
----------- 6/28/06 $136698 - - -00706- -8 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1797 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/28/06

-----------
06-00001065 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 800 SW CASTLEWOOD ST
----------- 6/28/06 $129296 - - -00694-1 -47 BELLVUE CUSTOM HOMES INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,1727 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/28/06

-----------
06-00001066 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 801 SW SANDROCK RD
----------- 6/28/06 $129824 - - -00694-1 -38 BELLVUE CUSTOM HOMES INC
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PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001066 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,WHRPL,BRK,1733 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/28/06

-----------
06-00001067 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 702 SW CASTLEWOOD ST
----------- 6/28/06 $129824 - - -00694-1 -44 BELLVUE CUSTOM HOMES INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1733 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/28/06

-----------
06-00001068 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 707 SW SANDROCK RD
----------- 6/28/06 $129296 - - -00694-1 -39 BELLVUE CUSTOM HOMES INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1727 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/28/06

-----------
06-00001074 324 COM NEW OFFICE/BANK/PROFESSIONAL 3401 SW 2ND ST FOX-FARR, LLC
----------- 6/28/06 $2925843 - - -00566-1 -54 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 27,685 SF OFF/MER/RES BUILDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/26/06

-----------
06-00001080 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6600 SW SHADY RD
----------- 6/29/06 $132332 - - -00706- -12 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1748 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/06/06 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

-----------
06-00001082 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 49 MEADOWBROOK CIR PIKE, BRUCE A & KATHY D
----------- 6/29/06 $2500 01-03471-000-00296-2 -11 OWNER

34-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REPLACE ROOF WITH GABLE ROOF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/30/06

-----------
06-00001087 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 3201 SW REGENCY PKWY STE 1
----------- 6/29/06 $20000 01-07808-000-00057-1 -6 SELLERS PROPERTIES INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD WALLS - RE-DO FLOOR ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/29/06

-----------
06-00001093 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 704 SW BRIGHTON DR
----------- 6/30/06 $6972 - - -00395-1 -32 BACKYARD DESIGNS
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001093 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 INSTALL 12X12 COV ER/12X18 PERGLA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/06/06 BACKYARD DESIGNS

-----------
06-00001094 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 1400 SE 21ST ST VOWELS, BRYAN DALE & LETICIA S
----------- 6/30/06 $11430 01-07924-000-00447-4 -20 BACKYARD DESIGNS

05-19-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 INSTALL SCREEN ROOM ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/06/06 BACKYARD DESIGNS

-----------
06-00001100 328 COM NEW OTHER NON-RES BUILDINGS 3000 SE MOBERLY LN
----------- 7/03/06 $2258812 - - -00708- -1 FAIRCHILD, INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 17,821 SF AUTO DEALERSHIP ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/05/06

-----------
06-00001101 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4203 NE KENSINGTON AVE
----------- 7/03/06 $353930 - - -00686-3 -5 D-VAL LLC

22 20 30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 5BR,3.5BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,4484 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/10/06

-----------
06-00001113 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6307 SW SHADY SIDE AVE
----------- 7/06/06 $286890 - - -00711- -75 STONEBROOK BLDRS DBA REIG INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 4 BR 4BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/10/06

-----------
06-00001114 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6403 SW SHADY SIDE AVE
----------- 7/06/06 $337730 - - -00711- -73 STONEBROOK BLDRS DBA REIG INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 4 BR 3 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/10/06

-----------
06-00001115 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4604 SW SAGE BLVD
----------- 7/06/06 $284400 - - -00683-1 -23 STANFORD HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 4 BR 4 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/12/06

-----------
06-00001116 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4404 SW ALFALFA AVE
----------- 7/06/06 $181620 - - -00683-1 -90 STANFORD HOMES
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001116 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4 BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/12/06

-----------
06-00001124 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 407 SW 3RD ST James E Martin
----------- 7/07/06 $30000 01-01776-000-00091-6 -

31-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 HOME REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/07/06 OWNER

-----------
06-00001128 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 1206 RICE RD SUE RICE
----------- 7/11/06 $1000 01-07542-000-00142-8 -3 OWNER

21-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 COVER 8X12 SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/12/06

-----------
06-00001130 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6401 SW SHADY SIDE AVE
----------- 7/11/06 $328042 - - -00711- -74 STONEBROOK BLDRS DBA REIG INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,5BR,4BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,4153 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/11/06

-----------
06-00001131 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6300 SW HERITAGE AVE
----------- 7/11/06 $381164 - - -00711- -79 STONEBROOK BLDRS DBA REIG INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,5BR,4BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,4745 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/11/06

-----------
06-00001134 324 COM NEW OFFICE/BANK/PROFESSIONAL 309 SW 18TH ST
----------- 7/11/06 $1390275 - - -00421- -15 SHARP DEVELOPMENT

06-19-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 12,525 SF OFFICE BLDG ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/12/06

-----------
06-00001135 324 COM NEW OFFICE/BANK/PROFESSIONAL 311 SW 18TH ST
----------- 7/11/06 $1181250 - - -00421- -15 SHARP DEVELOPMENT

06-19-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 9,450 SF OFFICE BLDG ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/12/06

-----------
06-00001136 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4604 SW FIELDSTONE BLVD
----------- 7/11/06 $142318 - - -00694-1 -5 NOBLE CONSTRUCTION
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001136 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 3 BR 2BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/12/06

-----------
06-00001137 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4702 SW FIELDSTONE BLVD
----------- 7/11/06 $143022 - - -00694-1 -9 NOBLE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 3BR 2BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/12/06

-----------
06-00001138 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3004 SW BRIAR CREEK AVE
----------- 7/11/06 $169608 - - -00710-2 -47 PRECISION BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4 BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/13/06

-----------
06-00001139 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3109 SW WATERLEAF AVE
----------- 7/11/06 $142952 - - -00710-2 -58 PRECISION BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4 BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/13/06

-----------
06-00001140 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3103 SW WATERLEAF AVE
----------- 7/11/06 $142952 - - -00710-2 -61 PRECISION BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4 BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/13/06

-----------
06-00001141 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3010 SW WATERLEAF AVE
----------- 7/11/06 $142952 - - -00710-2 -70 PRECISION BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4 BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/13/06

-----------
06-00001142 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3003 SW WARGATE AVE
----------- 7/11/06 $142952 - - -00710-2 -109 PRECISION BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 4 BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/13/06

-----------
06-00001143 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3003 SW BRIAR CREEK AVE
----------- 7/11/06 $139188 - - -00710-2 -11 PRECISION BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC

11/19/31
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001143 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 3 BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/13/06

-----------
06-00001144 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3105 SW WATERLEAF AVE
----------- 7/11/06 $139188 - - -00710-2 -60 PRECISION BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 3 BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/13/06

-----------
06-00001145 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3100 SW WATERLEAF AVE
----------- 7/11/06 $139188 - - -00710-2 -71 PRECISION BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 3 BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/13/06

-----------
06-00001146 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3006 SW FERNWOOD AVE
----------- 7/11/06 $139188 - - -00710-2 -92 PRECISION BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC

11/19/06

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 3 BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/13/06

-----------
06-00001147 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3005 SW WARGATE AVE
----------- 7/11/06 $139188 - - -00710-2 -108 PRECISION BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1 STORY 3 BR 2 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/13/06

-----------
06-00001150 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1 CROFT LEDGE DR ISABEL, VERNON E JR & LINDA GA
----------- 7/11/06 $521976 01-07441-000-00027- -8 RAY KERSTIENS, INC

22-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,3BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,6528 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/12/06

-----------
06-00001152 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5105 SW BLAIRE MONT RD
----------- 7/12/06 $269996 - - -00636-1 -72 TROY MUSSON BUILDING CO

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,3BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3494 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/18/06

-----------
06-00001158 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 211 SE WALTON BLVD CLARION HOTEL
----------- 7/13/06 $250000 - - -00361- -5 OWNER
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001158 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL 8,200 SF FOR BOSTON'S PIZZA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/17/06

-----------
06-00001159 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 706 NW 2ND ST DEAVER, JEANNE L
----------- 7/13/06 $500 01-02388-000-00139- - OWNER

30-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ENLARGE ROOF LINE ON FRONT PORCH ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/18/06

-----------
06-00001161 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4600 NE BLUE SPRUCE AVE
----------- 7/17/06 $211600 - - -00719- -12 BOOS BUILDERS, INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2650 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/19/06

-----------
06-00001165 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 3510 SE 14TH ST WAL-MART PROPERTIES #01-2741
----------- 7/17/06 $190000 01-08313-000-00122- -1 OWNER

04-19-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL 492 SF RESTROOM ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/02/06

-----------
06-00001166 324 COM NEW OFFICE/BANK/PROFESSIONAL 905 MCCLAIN RD
----------- 7/18/06 $1451000 - - -00031- -9 BELL-CORLEY CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 11,608 SF OFFICE BLDG ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/20/06

-----------
06-00001168 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 403 NE WHITNEY ST
----------- 7/18/06 $15978 - - -00055-1 -2 BACKYARD DESIGNS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 INSTALL PRE-ENG PATIO COVER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/18/06

-----------
06-00001171 319 COM NEW CHURCHES & OTHER RELIGIOUS 3801 SW EDEN BROOKE ST
----------- 7/19/06 $1764175 - - -00672- -2 CLINARD CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 11,860 SF BAPT CHURCH ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/20/06

-----------
06-00001177 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3800 SW HARRIER DR
----------- 7/19/06 $216552 - - -00632-2 -39 JEFF AND SHAWNA BONDS

10 19 31
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001177 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 3BR 3BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/19/06

-----------
06-00001180 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2407 NW TURNER DR
----------- 7/21/06 $243800 - - -00221- -168 KAREN SCHRIK & CO

18-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3092 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/03/06

-----------
06-00001181 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1404 NE MCCLAIN RD STE 2
----------- 7/21/06 $13585 01-08649-000-00032- -D SHERRY & SON CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL 96 SF OF UNIT #2 ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/21/06

-----------
06-00001201 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 606 LYNDAL LN
----------- 7/26/06 $255288 01-11025-000-00607-5 -3 PAYNE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 4 BR 3.5BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/27/06

-----------
06-00001202 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 608 LYNDAL LN
----------- 7/26/06 $247080 01-11026-000-00607-5 -4 PAYNE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY 4 BR 3.5 BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/27/06

-----------
06-00001204 324 COM NEW OFFICE/BANK/PROFESSIONAL 1409 S WALTON BLVD
----------- 7/26/06 $480000 - - -00479- -1 NABHOLZ CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 5,000 SF REGIONS BANK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/08/06

-----------
06-00001205 324 COM NEW OFFICE/BANK/PROFESSIONAL 1411 S WALTON BLVD JEN INC
----------- 7/26/06 $338400 01-05754-000-00030- -2 JAMES H CONE INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 3,525 SF METROP. BANK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/02/06

-----------
06-00001206 327 COM NEW STORES AND CUSTOMER SERVICES 310 N WALTON BLVD
----------- 7/26/06 $672000 - - -00723- -1 CLYDE RIGGS CONSTRUCTION

30-20-30
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001206 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 7,000 SF AUTO PARTS STORE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/15/06

-----------
06-00001218 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 906 TATER BLACK RD DENNIS BETZ
----------- 7/28/06 $3300 18-10105-001- - - OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ENCLOSE CARPORT FOR BEDROOM ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/28/06

-----------
06-00001220 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 12 WINDEMERE NATIVIDAD, MICHAEL MAKIAO & NA
----------- 7/31/06 $15000 01-08663-000-00412- -6 KTJ CONSTRUCTION INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 FINISH OUT BASEMENT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/01/06

-----------
06-00001221 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2906 SW BRIAR CREEK AVE
----------- 7/31/06 $142960 - - -00710-2 -44 PRECISION BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,GAR TUB,SLAB,BRK,1870 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/08/06

-----------
06-00001223 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3001 SW WARGATE AVE
----------- 7/31/06 $162824 - - -00710-2 -110 PRECISION BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2162 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/08/06

-----------
06-00001224 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3101 SW WATERLEAF AVE
----------- 7/31/06 $162824 - - -00710-2 -62 PRECISION BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2162 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/08/06

-----------
06-00001225 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3107 SW WATERLEAF AVE
----------- 7/31/06 $162824 - - -00710-2 -59 PRECISION BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2162 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/08/06

-----------
06-00001230 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3006 SW BRIAR CREEK AVE
----------- 8/01/06 $162824 - - -00710-2 -48 PRECISION BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC

11/19/31
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001230 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2162 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/08/06

-----------
06-00001231 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3102 SW WATERLEAF AVE
----------- 8/01/06 $162824 - - -00710-2 -72 PRECISION BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2162 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/08/06

-----------
06-00001232 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3103 SW BRIAR CREEK AVE
----------- 8/01/06 $156312 - - -00710-2 -6 PRECISION BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2034 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/08/06

-----------
06-00001233 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3101 SW BRIAR CREEK AVE
----------- 8/01/06 $156312 - - -00710-2 -7 PRECISION BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2034 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/08/06

-----------
06-00001234 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3009 SW BRIAR CREEK AVE
----------- 8/01/06 $156312 - - -00710-2 -8 PRECISION BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2034 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/08/06

-----------
06-00001235 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3007 SW BRIAR CREEK AVE
----------- 8/01/06 $156312 - - -00710-2 -9 PRECISION BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2034 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/08/06

-----------
06-00001239 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 2100 SE 5TH ST WAL-MART PROPERTIES INC # 07-6
----------- 8/01/06 $10500 01-00669-000- - - DON'S CANOPIES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 825 SF CANOPY, FREESTANDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/03/06

-----------
06-00001240 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1110 SE 10TH ST WAL-MART STORES INC #03-8600
----------- 8/01/06 $10338 01-00748-000- - -
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PROGRAM BP412L 1/01/06 THRU 12/31/06
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PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001240 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 672 SF METAL CANOPY ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/03/06

-----------
06-00001241 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 409 SE S ST WAL-MART PROPERTIES # 07-6008
----------- 8/01/06 $8192 01-00768-000- - -

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 2 METAL CANOPIES, FREESTANDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/03/06

-----------
06-00001242 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 117 W CENTRAL AVE
----------- 8/01/06 $99148 - - -00042-1 -119 CLINARD CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD 5 OFFICES TO EXISTING SPACE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/01/06

-----------
06-00001243 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3502 NW RIVERBEND RD
----------- 8/02/06 $336200 - - -00714-2 -14 MARRS CONSTRUCTION INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,3BR,4BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,4250 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/03/06

-----------
06-00001264 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 1508 NE BENJAMIN GREENS
----------- 8/07/06 $2188 01- - -00595-1 -67 BACKYARD DESIGNS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 INSTALL PATIO COVER OVER DECK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/07/06

-----------
06-00001269 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4406 SW WHEATGRASS BLVD
----------- 8/07/06 $264600 - - -00683-1 -62 STANFORD HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,5BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3375 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/11/06

-----------
06-00001270 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2904 SW BRIAR CREEK AVE
----------- 8/07/06 $156312 - - -00710-2 -43 PRECISION BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2034 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/08/06

-----------
06-00001271 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1203 SE WALTON BLVD FLEEMAN REVOCABLE TRUST, JEANN
----------- 8/08/06 01-00152-000- - - OWNER

08-19-30
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001271 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 COSMETIC REMODEL ONLY ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/08/06

-----------
06-00001272 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1205 SE WALTON BLVD FLEEMAN REVOCABLE TRUST, JEANN
----------- 8/08/06 01-00152-000- - - OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 COSMETIC WORK ONLY ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/08/06

-----------
06-00001277 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 609 SW 8TH ST
----------- 8/10/06 $8000 01-11088-000-00612-1 -1 CR CRAWFORD CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4TH FLOOR CORRIDOR EXTENSTION ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/15/06

-----------
06-00001281 328 COM NEW OTHER NON-RES BUILDINGS 2501 SE MOBERLY LN
----------- 8/14/06 $2652125 - - -00450- -5 KINCO CONSTRUCTORS LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 21,217 SF AUTO DEALERSHIP ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/15/06

-----------
06-00001285 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1301 NE BLUFF SPRING AVE
----------- 8/15/06 $298452 - - -00606-2 -32 DEAN CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,4BR,3.5BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3864 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/16/06

-----------
06-00001289 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 21 MEADOWBROOK CIR DOWDEN LIVING TRUST
----------- 8/15/06 $6500 01-03464-000-00296-2 -4 OWNER

34-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 COVER EXISTING PATIO ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/15/06

-----------
06-00001290 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1119 NE MONROE ST ALEXANDER TRUST, WAYNE
----------- 8/15/06 $104544 01-04559-000-00442-6 -24 HABITAT FOR HUMANITY

19-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,1.75BA,SLAB,SIDING,1188 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/15/06

-----------
06-00001291 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1101 SW AMESBURY PL
----------- 8/16/06 $252430 - - -00636-1 -130 BURCKART CONSTRUCTION

13 19 31
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001291 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,4BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3268 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/16/06

-----------
06-00001292 327 COM NEW STORES AND CUSTOMER SERVICES 1302 SE WALTON BLVD MATHIAS SHOPPING CENTERS INC
----------- 8/16/06 $280032 01-00197-000- - - CROWN COMMERCIAL BUILDERS INC

08-19-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 2,917 SF TACO BUENO ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/20/06

-----------
06-00001297 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 911 SW ELM TREE RD FERGUSON, MABEL
----------- 8/17/06 $205350 01-00942-140- - - LEE DAILY

35-20-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,WHRP,SLAB,BRK,2625 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/21/06

-----------
06-00001298 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3104 SW HILLSTONE AVE
----------- 8/17/06 $123664 - - -00730-1 -208 COBBLE STONE HOMES DBA

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1636 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/21/06

-----------
06-00001299 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3106 SW HILLSTONE AVE
----------- 8/17/06 $127780 - - -00730-1 -209 COBBLE STONE HOMES DBA

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1684 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/21/06

-----------
06-00001300 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3107 SW STONEPOINT AVE
----------- 8/17/06 $148694 - - -00730-1 -202 COBBLE STONE HOMES DBA

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1910 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/21/06

-----------
06-00001301 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3106 SW STONEPOINT AVE
----------- 8/17/06 $116162 - - -00730-1 -153 COBBLE STONE HOMES DBA

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2BR,2BA,FSLAB,BRK,1571 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/21/06

-----------
06-00001302 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3104 SW STONEPOINT AVE
----------- 8/17/06 $116162 - - -00730-1 -152 COBBLE STONE HOMES DBA
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001302 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1571 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/21/06

-----------
06-00001303 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3105 SW STONEPOINT AVE
----------- 8/17/06 $147030 - - -00730-1 -203 COBBLE STONE HOMES DBA

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1896 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/21/06

-----------
06-00001304 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4207 SW BANBURY DR
----------- 8/17/06 $291000 - - -00622-1 -95 BOOS BUILDERS, INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,4BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3675 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/24/06

-----------
06-00001305 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4204 SW STAVERTON DR
----------- 8/17/06 $291000 - - -00622-1 -10 BOOS BUILDERS, INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,4BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3675 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/24/06

-----------
06-00001306 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 303 NE MARINA DR
----------- 8/17/06 $291000 - - -00719- -3 BOOS BUILDERS, INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,4BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3675 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/24/06

-----------
06-00001307 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 301 NE MARINA DR
----------- 8/17/06 $238552 - - -00719- -2 CITADEL RESIDENTIAL GROUP,LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3079 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/24/06

-----------
06-00001308 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4401 NE GREEN CREEK COVE
----------- 8/17/06 $291000 - - -00719- -67 BOOS BUILDERS, INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,4BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3675 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/24/06

-----------
06-00001313 CADD COM COMMERCIAL ADDITION 1412 SE 14TH ST HURST, ROBERT K
----------- 8/21/06 $70000 01-06085-000-00097- - MARRS CONSTRUCTION INC

05-19-30
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001313 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 658 SF ADDITION ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/28/06

-----------
06-00001314 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 306 NW A ST BILL GAILEY
----------- 8/21/06 $1500 01-02101-000-00135-3 -16 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 12X20 SF SHED ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/21/06

-----------
06-00001320 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 311 N WALTON BLVD FARHA REALTY TRUST
----------- 8/22/06 $9100 01-02683-000-00169- - DON'S CANOPIES

25-20-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 26X28 METAL CANOPY ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/24/06

-----------
06-00001327 CADD COM COMMERCIAL ADDITION 902 SW 2ND ST
----------- 8/23/06 $65000 01-02673-000- - - JAYEL CORPORATION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 60X24 COVERED PARKING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/24/06

-----------
06-00001328 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 3511 SE J ST
----------- 8/23/06 $300000 01-04470-000-00437-1 -10 BELL-CORLEY CONSTRUCTION

08-19-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL BLDG FOR IO METRO 13310 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/06/06

-----------
06-00001330 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 604 SW WALLSTONE RD
----------- 8/23/06 $173020 - - -00692-1 -133 BARBER DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2230 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/25/06

-----------
06-00001331 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 606 SW WALLSTONE RD
----------- 8/23/06 $173020 - - -00692-1 -134 BARBER DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2230 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/25/06

-----------
06-00001332 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1406 S WALTON BLVD STE 8
----------- 8/23/06 $116000 01-08262-000-00106- -5A RETAIL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001332 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL 1,775 SF FEDEX KINKOS ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/25/06

-----------
06-00001339 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3206 SW STONEPOINT AVE
----------- 8/25/06 $126862 - - -00730-1 -161 COBBLE STONE HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1657 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001340 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3204 SW STONEPOINT AVE
----------- 8/25/06 $122814 - - -00730-1 -160 COBBLE STONE HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1611 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001341 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3207 SW STONEPOINT AVE
----------- 8/25/06 $139196 - - -00730-1 -194 COBBLE STONE HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1799 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001342 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3205 SW STONEPOINT AVE
----------- 8/25/06 $135676 - - -00730-1 -195 COBBLE STONE HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1759 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001343 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3206 SW HILLSTONE AVE
----------- 8/25/06 $126862 - - -00730-1 -217 COBBLE STONE HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1657 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001344 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3204 SW HILLSTONE AVE
----------- 8/25/06 $123254 - - -00730-1 -216 COBBLE STONE HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1616 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001345 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3109 SW STONEPOINT AVE
----------- 8/25/06 $135676 - - -00730-1 -201 COBBLE STONE HOMES
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001345 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1759 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001346 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3111 SW STONEPOINT AVE
----------- 8/25/06 $139196 - - -00730-1 -200 COBBLE STONE HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1799 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001347 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3200 SW STONEPOINT AVE
----------- 8/25/06 $119740 - - -00730-1 -158 COBBLE STONE HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1600 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001348 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3202 SW STONEPOINT AVE
----------- 8/25/06 $116308 - - -00730-1 -159 COBBLE STONE HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1561 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001351 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1901 SE 10TH ST WAL-MART PROPERTIES INC # 07-6
----------- 8/28/06 $7380 01-00749-000- - - DON'S CANOPIES

32-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 20X30 METAL CANOPY ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/28/06

-----------
06-00001353 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 608 SW WALLSTONE RD
----------- 8/28/06 $172000 - - -00692-1 -135 BARBER DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2200 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/14/06

-----------
06-00001355 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 601 SW GRANITE ST
----------- 8/28/06 $172000 - - -00692-1 -146 BARBER DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2200 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/14/06

-----------
06-00001356 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4100 SW FIELDSTONE BLVD
----------- 8/28/06 $172000 - - -00692-1 -129 BARBER DEVELOPMENT
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001356 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2200 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/31/06

-----------
06-00001357 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 607 SW WALLSTONE RD
----------- 8/28/06 $172000 - - -00692-1 -125 BARBER DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2200 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/31/06

-----------
06-00001359 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2101 SW STONEGROVE RD
----------- 8/28/06 $143286 - - -00730-1 -4 COBBLE STONE HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1878 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001360 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2103 SW STONEGROVE RD
----------- 8/28/06 $142682 - - -00730-1 -3 COBBLE STONE HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA.SLAB,BRK,1865 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001361 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2005 SW STONEGROVE RD
----------- 8/28/06 $142682 - - -00730-1 -7 COBBLE STONE HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1865 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001362 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1911 SW STONEGROVE RD
----------- 8/28/06 $144056 - - -00730-1 -10 COBBLE STONE HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1880 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001363 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3114 SW HILLSTONE AVE
----------- 8/28/06 $135676 - - -00730-1 -213 COBBLE STONE HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1759 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001364 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3114 SW STONEPOINT AVE
----------- 8/28/06 $124978 - - -00730-1 -157 COBBLE STONE HOMES
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001364 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1654 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001365 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3200 SW HILLSTONE AVE
----------- 8/28/06 $125532 - - -00730-1 -214 COBBLE STONE HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2BR,2BR,SLAB,BRK,165 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001366 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3110 SW HILLSTONE AVE
----------- 8/28/06 $146452 - - -00730-1 -211 COBBLE STONE HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1879 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001367 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3108 SW HILLSTONE AVE
----------- 8/28/06 $148388 - - -00730-1 -210 COBBLE STONE HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1901 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001368 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3110 SW STONEPOINT AVE
----------- 8/28/06 $119838 - - -00730-1 -155 COBBLE STONE HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1587 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001369 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3113 SW STONEPOINT AVE
----------- 8/28/06 $127380 - - -00730-1 -199 COBBLE STONE HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1677 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001370 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3203 SW STONEPOINT AVE
----------- 8/28/06 $134436 - - -00730-1 -196 COBBLE STONE HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1767 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001371 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3202 SW HILLSTONE AVE
----------- 8/28/06 $123772 - - -00730-1 -215 COBBLE STONE HOMES
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001371 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1636 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001372 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3108 SW STONEPOINT AVE
----------- 8/28/06 $123622 - - -00730-1 -154 COBBLE STONE HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1630 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001373 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3115 SW STONEPOINT AVE
----------- 8/28/06 $130284 - - -00730-1 -198 COBBLE STONE HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1710 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001374 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3112 SW HILLSTONE AVE
----------- 8/28/06 $139196 - - -00730-1 -212 COBBLE STONE HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1799 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001375 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3112 SW STONEPOINT AVE
----------- 8/28/06 $121458 - - -00730-1 -156 COBBLE STONE HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1614 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001376 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3201 SW STONEPOINT AVE
----------- 8/28/06 $130564 - - -00730-1 -197 COBBLE STONE HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1723 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001377 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1907 SW STONEGROVE RD
----------- 8/28/06 $143286 - - -00730-1 -12 COBBLE STONE HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1878 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001378 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1909 SW STONEGROVE RD
----------- 8/28/06 $142682 - - -00730-1 -11 COBBLE STONE HOMES
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001378 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1865 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001379 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2001 SW STONEGROVE RD
----------- 8/29/06 $142594 - - -00730-1 -9 COBBLE STONE HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1864 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001380 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2007 SW STONEGROVE RD
----------- 8/29/06 $178904 - - -00730-1 -6 COBBLE STONE HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1880 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001381 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2003 SW STONEGROVE RD
----------- 8/29/06 $143286 - - -00730-1 -8 COBBLE STONE HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1878 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001382 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2009 SW STONEGROVE RD
----------- 8/29/06 $142594 - - -00730-1 -5 COBBLE STONE HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1864 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001383 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1398 QUAIL RUN CIR
----------- 8/29/06 $476900 - - -00356-1 -23A DMW CONSTRUCTION

24-20-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,5BR,3.5BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,6368 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001384 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1107 NE ST IVES RD
----------- 8/29/06 $282064 - - -00669-1 -102 HULL CUSTOM HOMES INC

20 20 30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,4BR,2.5BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3598 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001387 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 1203 FILLMORE ABEL, CHESTER D
----------- 8/29/06 $800 01-04603-001-00442-11-15 OWNER

19-20-30
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001387 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ROOF OVER FNT DR/WINDOW TO DOOR ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001390 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3403 SW PICASSO BLVD
----------- 8/29/06 $126658 - - -00604- -5 OZARK BUILDERS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1813 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001391 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3407 SW PICASSO BLVD
----------- 8/29/06 $126658 - - -00604- -7 OZARK BUILDERS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1813 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001392 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3401 SW PICASSO BLVD
----------- 8/29/06 $126658 - - -00604- -4 OZARK BUILDERS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1813 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001393 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3413 SW PICASSO BLVD
----------- 8/29/06 $126658 - - -00604- -10 OZARK BUILDERS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1813 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001394 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 109 NE CHICORY LN
----------- 8/29/06 $191940 - - -00715- -5 HULL CUSTOM HOMES INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2445 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/06

-----------
06-00001398 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 101 NE 7TH ST GUYLL, JIMMY DALE
----------- 8/30/06 $1250 01-02290-000-00134-24-21 OWNER

30-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REPLACE CARPORT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/30/06

-----------
06-00001404 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3409 SW PICASSO BLVD
----------- 9/01/06 $133420 - - -00604- -8 OZARK BUILDERS
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001404 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,1888 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/07/06

-----------
06-00001405 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3417 SW PICASSO BLVD
----------- 9/01/06 $133420 - - -00604- -12 OZARK BUILDERS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1888 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/07/06

-----------
06-00001406 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3501 SW PICASSO BLVD
----------- 9/01/06 $136444 - - -00604- -13 OZARK BUILDERS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1942 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/07/06

-----------
06-00001407 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3405 SW PICASSO BLVD
----------- 9/01/06 $136444 - - -00604- -6 OZARK BUILDERS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1942 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/07/06

-----------
06-00001409 328 COM NEW OTHER NON-RES BUILDINGS 2102 SE 5TH ST WAL-MART PROPERTIES INC # 07-6
----------- 9/05/06 $65000 01-00669-000- - - CROSSLAND CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 480 SF GUARD SHACK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/05/06

-----------
06-00001412 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 11 HILLCREST LN
----------- 9/05/06 $37319 01-07288-002-00315-2 -85 JOHN POORMAN CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD 2 13X14 ROOMS, DECK & OUTSIDE STAIRS ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/06/06

-----------
06-00001414 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1801 SW ELINGTON ST
----------- 9/06/06 $187024 - - -00668-4 -239 ARC CONSTRUCTION

1 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2383 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/06/06

-----------
06-00001419 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 901 N MAIN ST ROMAN, MARITZA & ARGUMEDA, TRI
----------- 9/07/06 $400 01-04505-000-00442-1 - OWNER

19-20-30
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001419 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 5.5X15 (400 SF) COVERED PORCH ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/08/06

-----------
06-00001420 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 2903 LORING ST GRAZIANI, ROBERT & SHERRY
----------- 9/08/06 $49825 01-07391-000-00425-3 -24 CMI CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 COVERT ATTIC TO LIVING SPACE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/08/06

-----------
06-00001428 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 502 SW KEYSTONE ST
----------- 9/11/06 $157630 - - -00716- -21 JENSEN CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2095 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/12/06

-----------
06-00001429 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4106 SW FIELDSTONE BLVD
----------- 9/11/06 $172000 - - -00692-1 -147 BARBER DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2200 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/14/06

-----------
06-00001430 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 201 SW D ST HOLDEN, W P & TONI M
----------- 9/11/06 $12000 01-01740-000-00091-3 -6 OWNER

31-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 24X30 SF DETACHED GARAGE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/13/06

-----------
06-00001431 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 906 NW 9TH ST GUYLL, RONALD R & MARILYN M
----------- 9/12/06 $198042 01-04763-005-00207- -7 DAVID MITCHELL

25-20-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,4BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2553 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/12/06

-----------
06-00001432 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1102 SW AMESBURY PL
----------- 9/12/06 $291502 - - -00636-1 -126 BURCKART CONSTRUCTION

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,4BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3712 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/15/06

-----------
06-00001436 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 4806 TOWN VU RD Charles B Hargus
----------- 9/12/06 $35000 01-00942-540- - - OWNER

34-20-31
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001436 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 513 SQ FT ADDITION ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/15/06

-----------
06-00001437 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6407 SW HERITAGE AVE
----------- 9/12/06 $223650 - - -00711- -8 BUILD TECH

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,3BR,2.5BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2925 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/13/06

-----------
06-00001438 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6405 SW HERITAGE AVE
----------- 9/12/06 $223650 - - -00711- -7 BUILD TECH

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,3BR,2.5BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2925 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/13/06

-----------
06-00001439 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1108 SE 10TH ST M WAL-MART STORES INC #03-8600
----------- 9/12/06 $8568 01-00748-000- - - DON'S CANOPIES

32-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 20X24 FREESTANDING METAL CANOPY ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/13/06

-----------
06-00001440 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3415 SW PICASSO BLVD
----------- 9/12/06 $115066 - - -00604- -11 OZARK BUILDERS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1669 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/15/06

-----------
06-00001441 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3411 SW PICASSO BLVD
----------- 9/12/06 $126722 - - -00604- -9 OZARK BUILDERS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1826 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/15/06

-----------
06-00001444 326 COM NEW SCHOOLS & EDUC SERVICES 1211 SE EAGLE WAY NORTHWEST ARKANSAS COMMUNITY C
----------- 9/13/06 $11172500 01-00800-000- - - NABHOLZ CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 82,000 SF STUDENT CENTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/13/06

-----------
06-00001445 321 COM NEW PARKING GARAGE 1202 WATER TOWER RD NORTHWEST ARKANSAS COMMUNITY C
----------- 9/13/06 $18646628 01-00800-000- - - NABHOLZ CONSTRUCTION
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001445 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 277,084 SF PARKING GARAGE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/13/06

-----------
06-00001447 327 COM NEW STORES AND CUSTOMER SERVICES 1320 SE WALTON BLVD
----------- 9/14/06 $343230 01-11081-000-00634-1 -1 VENTURE CONSTRUCTION

08-19-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 3,365 SF BOJANGLES RESTAURANT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/19/06

-----------
06-00001448 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 601 SW 5TH ST
----------- 9/14/06 $157080 01-02713-000-00185-6 -A NAVARRO DEVELOPMENT LLC

31-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,3BR,2.5BA,WHRPL,1920 SF TOWNHOME ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/15/06

-----------
06-00001449 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 605 SW 5TH ST BURK, DENNIS & CHRISTINE
----------- 9/14/06 $157080 01-02711-000-00185-6 - NAVARRO DEVELOPMENT LLC

31-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,3BR,2.5BA,WHRPL,1920 SF TOWNHOME ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/15/06

-----------
06-00001450 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 603 SW 5TH ST
----------- 9/14/06 $157080 01-02713-000-00185-6 -A NAVARRO DEVELOPMENT LLC

31-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,3BR,2.5BA,WHRPL,1920 SF TOWNHOME ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/15/06

-----------
06-00001451 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 607 SW 5TH ST OLD ALEXANDER TRUST, WAYNE
----------- 9/14/06 $157080 01-02712-000-00185-6 - NAVARRO DEVELOPMENT LLC

31-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,3BR,2.5BA,WHRPL,1920 SF TOWNHOME ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/15/06

-----------
06-00001452 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 2404 TRAILS END DR HALL, JAMES R & ELIZABETH
----------- 9/14/06 $20000 01-04439-000-00430- -11 OWNER

28-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 20X18 SF ADDITION ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/14/06

-----------
06-00001454 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 404 SW 4TH ST MAGNUSON, DONALD & RHONDA
----------- 9/15/06 $7000 01-01781-000-00091-6 -14 OWNER

31-20-30



PREPARED 1/08/07, 8:56:20 PERMITS ISSUED REPORT PAGE 100
PROGRAM BP412L 1/01/06 THRU 12/31/06
CITY OF BENTONVILLE DEPARTMENT - BUILDING INSPECTION

PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001454 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 24X30 GARAGE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/15/06

-----------
06-00001458 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3006 SW WENTWORTH AVE
----------- 9/18/06 $115190 - - -00726- -9 DP DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,1806 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/22/06

-----------
06-00001467 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 606 ENFIELD RD SOOTER, JOHN WAYNE
----------- 9/19/06 $60000 01-02506-000-00164- -4 OWNER

29-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL 6,072 SF CHANGE ROOFLINE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/19/06

-----------
06-00001471 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4400 SW LILLY ST
----------- 9/20/06 $190520 - - -00696-1 -48 ROTH CUSTOM HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2939 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/03/06

-----------
06-00001472 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2800 SW AZALEA AVE
----------- 9/20/06 $193008 - - -00696-1 -101 ROTH CUSTOM HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2783 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/03/06

-----------
06-00001473 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4302 SW LILLY ST
----------- 9/20/06 $193664 - - -00696-1 -46 ROTH CUSTOM HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2483 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/03/06

-----------
06-00001474 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2802 SW AZALEA AVE
----------- 9/20/06 $189640 - - -00696-1 -100 ROTH CUSTOM HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,4BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3456 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/03/06

-----------
06-00001476 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 1210 NW 2ND ST JAGMIN, MATTHEW S & SANDRA A
----------- 9/20/06 $1000 01-02647-000-00169-6 -1 OWNER

25-20-31
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PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001476 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 12X22 STORAGE SHED ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/22/06

-----------
06-00001477 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 1 CROFT HAVEN DR HARRIS, SAMUEL L III & GINA E
----------- 9/20/06 $30000 01-07434-000-00027- -1A OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/20/06

-----------
06-00001479 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3004 SW WENTWORTH AVE
----------- 9/21/06 $133906 - - -00726- -10 DP DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,1780 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/22/06

-----------
06-00001480 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3002 SW WENTWORTH AVE
----------- 9/21/06 $146042 - - -00726- -11 DP DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,S;LAB,BRK,1913 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/22/06

-----------
06-00001481 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3000 SW WENTWORTH AVE
----------- 9/21/06 $126012 - - -00726- -12 DP DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,1686 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/22/06

-----------
06-00001482 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 605 SW WALLSTONE RD
----------- 9/22/06 $173020 - - -00692-1 -126 BARBER DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2230 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/28/06

-----------
06-00001483 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 603 SW WALLSTONE RD
----------- 9/22/06 $173020 - - -00692-1 -127 BARBER DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2230 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/28/06

-----------
06-00001484 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 603 SW KEYSTONE ST
----------- 9/25/06 $181100 - - -00716- -8 JENSEN CONSTRUCTION
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001484 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2366 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/27/06

-----------
06-00001485 CADD COM COMMERCIAL ADDITION 1201 MOBERLY LN WAL-MART PROPERTIES INC #05-80
----------- 9/26/06 $2880 01-00797-000- - - DON'S CANOPIES

33-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD 8X20 METAL CANOPY ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/27/06

-----------
06-00001491 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4304 SW LIMESTONE AVE
----------- 9/27/06 $156066 - - -00692-1 -71 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,2049 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/27/06

-----------
06-00001493 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 700 SW SANDROCK RD
----------- 9/27/06 $128000 - - -00694-1 -14 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,1700 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/12/06

-----------
06-00001494 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 702 SW SANDROCK RD
----------- 9/27/06 $132332 - - -00694-1 -15 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1748 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/12/06

-----------
06-00001495 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 704 SW SANDROCK RD
----------- 9/27/06 $151186 - - -00694-1 -16 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1909 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/27/06

-----------
06-00001496 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 706 SW SANDROCK RD
----------- 9/27/06 $128000 - - -00694-1 -17 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1700 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/05/06

-----------
06-00001497 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 800 SW SANDROCK RD
----------- 9/27/06 $132332 - - -00694-1 -18 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.



PREPARED 1/08/07, 8:56:20 PERMITS ISSUED REPORT PAGE 103
PROGRAM BP412L 1/01/06 THRU 12/31/06
CITY OF BENTONVILLE DEPARTMENT - BUILDING INSPECTION

PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001497 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1748 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/27/06

-----------
06-00001498 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 703 SW CRYSTAL ST
----------- 9/27/06 $132332 - - -00692-1 -30 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1748 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/27/06

-----------
06-00001499 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 705 SW CRYSTAL ST
----------- 9/27/06 $128000 - - -00692-1 -29 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP.SLAB,BRK,1700 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/27/06

-----------
06-00001500 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 707 SW CRYSTAL ST
----------- 9/27/06 $145906 - - -00692-1 -28 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1909 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/27/06

-----------
06-00001502 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 801 SW CRYSTAL ST
----------- 9/27/06 $132332 - - -00692-1 -27 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1748 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/27/06

-----------
06-00001503 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 800 SW RIVER ROCK ST
----------- 9/27/06 $132332 - - -00692-1 -36 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1748 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/27/06

-----------
06-00001504 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4305 SW LIMESTONE AVE
----------- 9/27/06 $156066 - - -00692-1 -49 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,2049 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/27/06

-----------
06-00001505 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4306 SW LIMESTONE AVE
----------- 9/27/06 $156066 - - -00692-1 -72 AARON NICKELL HOMES INC.
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PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001505 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,2049 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/27/06

-----------
06-00001517 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4503 SW WHEATGRASS BLVD
----------- 10/02/06 $225216 - - -00683-1 -30 STANFORD HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2952 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/06/06

-----------
06-00001518 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5402 SW ASHFIELD DR
----------- 10/03/06 $116782 - - -00726- -41 DP DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1621 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/05/06

-----------
06-00001519 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5305 SW REMINGTON RD
----------- 10/03/06 $126012 - - -00726- -64 DP DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1686 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/05/06

-----------
06-00001520 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5401 SW REMINGTON RD
----------- 10/03/06 $116782 - - -00726- -62 DP DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,1621 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/05/06

-----------
06-00001521 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5403 SW REMINGTON RD
----------- 10/03/06 $142248 - - -00726- -61 DP DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1884 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/05/06

-----------
06-00001522 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5407 SW REMINGTON RD
----------- 10/03/06 $125192 - - -00726- -59 DP DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1673 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/05/06

-----------
06-00001523 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5303 SW REMINGTON RD
----------- 10/03/06 $133906 - - -00726- -65 DP DEVELOPMENT
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001523 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1780 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/05/06

-----------
06-00001530 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 707 SE WALTON BLVD CARROLL ELECTRIC COOP
----------- 10/03/06 $80000 01-00171-000- - - JAMES H CONE INC

08-19-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL COMMUNITY ROOM ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/09/06

-----------
06-00001531 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 4500 SW BAMBOO AVE
----------- 10/03/06 $122000 - - -00683-1 -39 SELLERS PROPERTIES INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/04/06

-----------
06-00001532 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 501 E CENTRAL AVE ANDERSON, KATHERINE
----------- 10/03/06 $36000 01-00396-000- - - OWNER

29-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADDITION & 2 CAR GARAGE 1600 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/04/06

-----------
06-00001533 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 3100 CARDINAL CREEK CIR WESTMORELAND, DAVID & KAREN C
----------- 10/03/06 $15000 01-01632-003-00077-2 - OWNER

18-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 24X36 DETACHED GARAGE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/04/06

-----------
06-00001534 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3705 NW RIVERBEND RD
----------- 10/03/06 $422488 - - -00594-1 -15 R&R HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3ST,5BR,4.5BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,5287 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/04/06

-----------
06-00001538 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 300 SW 24TH ST
----------- 10/04/06 $75000 - - -00659-1 -1 SELLERS PROPERTIES INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL 30,000 SF BUILDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/05/06

-----------
06-00001539 CADD COM COMMERCIAL ADDITION 707 SE WALTON BLVD CARROLL ELECTRIC COOP
----------- 10/04/06 $609560 01-00171-000- - - JAMES H CONE INC

08-19-30
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PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001539 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 6,000 SF ADDITION TO CARROLL ELEC ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/16/06

-----------
06-00001542 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 702 SW WALLSTONE RD
----------- 10/04/06 $173020 - - -00692-1 -137 BARBER DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2230 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/05/06

-----------
06-00001544 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1610 OAKWOOD AVE
----------- 10/05/06 $178010 - - -00721- -11 TITAN HOMES, INC

19-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,3BR,2.5BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,2345 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/05/06

-----------
06-00001545 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1608 OAKWOOD AVE
----------- 10/05/06 $178010 - - -00721- -12 TITAN HOMES, INC

19-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,3BR,2.5BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,2345 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/05/06

-----------
06-00001546 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 609 NW 17TH CT
----------- 10/05/06 $178010 - - -00721-1 -10 TITAN HOMES, INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,3BR,2.5BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,2345 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/05/06

-----------
06-00001547 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 611 NW 17TH CT
----------- 10/05/06 $178010 - - -00721-1 -9 TITAN HOMES, INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,3BR,2.5BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,2345 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/05/06

-----------
06-00001562 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 906 NW B ST POLLREIS, RICHARD T & BETTY J
----------- 10/06/06 01-02699-000-00176- -5 PRESTON BACON AND CO INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD ON TO FRONT PORCH ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/09/06

-----------
06-00001564 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 1506 NE BENJAMIN GREENS
----------- 10/09/06 $2150 01- - -00595-1 -68 BACKYARD DESIGNS
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PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001564 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 INSTALL COVER OVER EXISTING DECK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/13/06

-----------
06-00001565 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 500 SW BRIGHTON DR
----------- 10/09/06 $440056 - - -00395-1 -24 MUMFORD CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3.5BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,5548 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/10/06

-----------
06-00001567 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4506 SW ALFALFA AVE
----------- 10/09/06 $240224 - - -00683-1 -85 DON R WILLIS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1.5ST,3BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3098 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/03/06

-----------
06-00001568 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4405 SW WHEATGRASS BLVD
----------- 10/09/06 $240224 - - -00683-1 -71 DON R WILLIS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1.5ST,3BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3098 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/28/06 DON R WILLIS

-----------
06-00001569 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4605 SW BAMBOO AVE
----------- 10/09/06 $266800 - - -00683-1 -33 DON R WILLIS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1.5ST,4BR,3BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,3400 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/03/06

-----------
06-00001571 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 102 E CENTRAL AVE UTIL TATE & HANEY
----------- 10/09/06 $18000 01-01021-000-00042- -80 YORK CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1,200 SF REMODEL FOR COFFEE HOUSE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/10/06

-----------
06-00001576 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 2501 SE 14TH ST STE 5 KEN EWING
----------- 10/12/06 $18000 01-04902-000-00129- -A OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL UNIT #5 FOR SUSHI KING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/13/06

-----------
06-00001579 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 601 SW WALLSTONE RD
----------- 10/12/06 $172680 - - -00692-1 -128 BARBER DEVELOPMENT
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OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001579 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2220 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/17/06

-----------
06-00001580 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 5005 SW FIELDSTONE BLVD
----------- 10/12/06 $265848 - - -00702- -132 BARBER DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST.6BR,5BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3372 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/17/06

-----------
06-00001581 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5400 SW ASHFIELD DR
----------- 10/12/06 $135776 - - -00726- -40 DP DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,1781 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/18/06

-----------
06-00001582 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5409 SW REMINGTON RD
----------- 10/12/06 $108390 - - -00726- -58 DP DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1625 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/18/06

-----------
06-00001583 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5405 SW REMINGTON RD
----------- 10/12/06 $135776 - - -00726- -60 DP DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1781 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/18/06

-----------
06-00001584 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5301 SW REMINGTON RD
----------- 10/12/06 $122582 - - -00726- -66 DP DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRK,1709 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/18/06

-----------
06-00001588 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1301 SE 10TH ST WAL-MART PROPERTIES INC # 05-9
----------- 10/16/06 $189000 01-00743-001- - - CROSSLAND CONSTRUCTION

32-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL BATHROOMS ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/17/06

-----------
06-00001589 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 305 SE A ST WILLIAMS, RALPH O
----------- 10/16/06 $70000 01-03815-000-00357-5 -2 OWNER

31-20-30
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PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001589 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL 1200 SF HOUSE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/16/06

-----------
06-00001594 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 604 BAYLOR ST MCGAUGH, MAX & BILLIE CHARLENE
----------- 10/16/06 $4755 01-08152-000-00099-2 -12 BACKYARD DESIGNS

34-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 15X24 SF PATIO COVER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/25/06

-----------
06-00001595 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 1506 NW J ST SHARP, DAVID W & JENNIFER
----------- 10/16/06 $20000 01-05080-000-00013- -1 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 24X30 SHOP BLDG ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/19/06

-----------
06-00001597 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3100 SW BRIAR CREEK AVE
----------- 10/16/06 $140252 - - -00710-2 -49 PRECISION BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,1865 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/01/06

-----------
06-00001598 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3102 FEATHERSTON RD
----------- 10/16/06 $140122 - - -00710-2 -22 PRECISION BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,1980 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/01/06

-----------
06-00001599 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3005 SW BRIAR CREEK AVE
----------- 10/16/06 $143164 - - -00710-2 -10 PRECISION BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,1876 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/01/06

-----------
06-00001600 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3200 SW BRIAR CREEK AVE
----------- 10/17/06 $166694 - - -00710-2 -53 PRECISION BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2144 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/01/06

-----------
06-00001601 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3202 SW BRIAR CREEK AVE
----------- 10/17/06 $166694 - - -00710-2 -54 PRECISION BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC

11/19/31
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001601 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2144 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/01/06

-----------
06-00001602 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3100 FEATHERSTON RD
----------- 10/17/06 $140122 - - -00710-2 -23 PRECISION BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,1980 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/01/06

-----------
06-00001603 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3009 SW WATERLEAF AVE
----------- 10/17/06 $140252 - - -00710-2 -63 PRECISION BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,1865 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/01/06

-----------
06-00001604 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 609 NE BERRY PL
----------- 10/17/06 $224600 - - -00343- -8 JDP CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2BR,2BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,2810 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/17/06

-----------
06-00001606 324 COM NEW OFFICE/BANK/PROFESSIONAL 2307 SE B ST
----------- 10/17/06 $1171200 - - -00641-3 -22 PRO CON, INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 12,200 SF OFFICE BLDG ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/18/06

-----------
06-00001613 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 107 S MAIN ST OTS PTRSP
----------- 10/18/06 $15000 01-01009-000- - - SANDS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL 360 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/18/06

-----------
06-00001619 319 COM NEW CHURCHES & OTHER RELIGIOUS 915 W CENTRAL AVE RADIANT LIFE CHURCH OF BENTONV
----------- 10/24/06 $1487500 01-02668-000-00169-8 -1 OWNER

25-20-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 10,000 SF ADDITION TO CHURCH ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/27/06

-----------
06-00001620 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 705 SW SUMMITCHASE RD
----------- 10/25/06 $155760 - - -00694-1 -100 BARBER DEVELOPMENT
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001620 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2040 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/27/06

-----------
06-00001621 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4005 SW TOWN VU RD
----------- 10/25/06 $209880 - - -00727- -37 TERRY O'DELL CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2.5BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2817 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/25/06

-----------
06-00001622 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 500 SW COUNTRYWOOD RD
----------- 10/25/06 $204430 - - -00727- -41 TERRY O'DELL CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,3BR,2.5BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2617 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/25/06

-----------
06-00001623 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 605 SW LOUDON DR
----------- 10/25/06 $317892 - - -00702- -135 BARBER DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR,5BA,DUPLEX,SLAB,BRK,3972 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/27/06

-----------
06-00001624 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 601 SW LOUDON DR
----------- 10/25/06 $317892 - - -00702- -146 BARBER DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,6BR,5BA,SLAB,BRK,DUPLEX,3972 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/27/06

-----------
06-00001625 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4102 SW FIELDSTONE BLVD
----------- 10/25/06 $172680 - - -00692-1 -130 BARBER DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2220 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/27/06

-----------
06-00001634 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 500 SE HENDRIX ST
----------- 10/26/06 $244668 01-10938-000-00476-7 -39 TERRY PATTERSON CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,4BR,3.5BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,WHRPL,3162 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/26/06

-----------
06-00001640 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 100 DEVON GREEN BLACKWELL, RONALD L & WANDA
----------- 10/30/06 $125000 01-04975-000-00201- -40 MCR ENTERPRISES, INC

24-20-31
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001640 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 24X32 GARAGE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/02/06

-----------
06-00001641 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 5 BLUESTEM LN WOODS CREEK INC
----------- 10/30/06 $4500 01-08074-000-00299-3 -3 KTJ CONSTRUCTION INC

27-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 12X41 SF PERGOLA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/31/06

-----------
06-00001650 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 703 SW CAPRINGTON ST
----------- 11/02/06 $282594 - - -00702- -5 JP DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 6BR,4BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,3801 SF DUPLEX ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/02/06

-----------
06-00001653 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1701 TIGER BLVD GLASS, DAVID
----------- 11/02/06 $720472 01-00248-015- - - MAIENSCHEIN CONSTRUCTION

20-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,4BR,4.5BA, ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/08/06

-----------
06-00001654 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4304 SW LILLY ST
----------- 11/03/06 $189160 - - -00696-1 -47 ROTH CUSTOM HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2395 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/03/06

-----------
06-00001655 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2505 SW JOSHUA AVE
----------- 11/03/06 $189160 01-12731-000-696 -1 -59 ROTH CUSTOM HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2395 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/03/06

-----------
06-00001657 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 707 SW SUMMITCHASE RD
----------- 11/03/06 $130614 - - -00694-1 -99 BELLVUE CUSTOM HOMES INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,1761 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/07/06

-----------
06-00001658 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 703 SW CASTLEWOOD ST
----------- 11/03/06 $130614 - - -00694-1 -70 BELLVUE CUSTOM HOMES INC
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APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001658 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,1829 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/07/06

-----------
06-00001659 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 701 SW CASTLEWOOD ST
----------- 11/03/06 $136328 - - -00694-1 -71 BELLVUE CUSTOM HOMES INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,1829 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/07/06

-----------
06-00001660 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 701 SW SUMMITCHASE RD
----------- 11/03/06 $145910 - - -00694-1 -102 BELLVUE CUSTOM HOMES INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,1950 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/07/06

-----------
06-00001661 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 706 SW SUMMITCHASE RD
----------- 11/03/06 $136328 - - -00694-1 -75 BELLVUE CUSTOM HOMES INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,1829 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/07/06

-----------
06-00001672 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 2616 NW A ST NIELSEN, DAVID L & EARLENE K
----------- 11/08/06 $18000 01-03071-000-00221- -194 OWNER

18-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 22X25 GARAGE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/08/06

-----------
06-00001673 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 1811 SE CLARK ST LAFAYETTE, EXCELL JR & PERSON,
----------- 11/08/06 $92000 01-01458-000-00052-9 -11 FLETCHER CONSTRUCTION

05-19-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 880 SF ADDITION TO HOUSE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/08/06

-----------
06-00001675 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 701 NE BERRY PL
----------- 11/08/06 $209380 - - -00343- -8 JDP CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2680 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/09/06

-----------
06-00001676 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 608 NW 17TH CT
----------- 11/08/06 $177536 - - -00721-1 -21 TITAN HOMES, INC
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001676 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,3BR,2.5BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,2312 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/09/06

-----------
06-00001677 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 610 NW 17TH CT
----------- 11/08/06 $177536 - - -00721-1 -22 TITAN HOMES, INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,3BR,2.5BA,FP,SLAB,BRK,2312 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/09/06

-----------
06-00001678 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 707 SW CAPRINGTON ST
----------- 11/09/06 $332706 - - -00702- -7 JP DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 6BR,4BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,DUPLEX,4341 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/14/06

-----------
06-00001683 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 502 STEELE DR EVANS, SEAN P & HEATHER L
----------- 11/13/06 $30000 01-07481-000-00117- -34 OWNER

26-20-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ATTIC REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/13/06

-----------
06-00001692 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1911 N WALTON BLVD SLS PROPERTIES LLC
----------- 11/15/06 $88000 01-01562-002-00060-4 - BRYAN CONSTRUCTION

19-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL/REROOF BLDG ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/16/06

-----------
06-00001693 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 212 SE A ST MARIE OBREGON
----------- 11/16/06 $10000 01-03777-000-00357-2 -7 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REPLACING FLOOR AND WALLS ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/16/06

-----------
06-00001698 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3105 SW CALM RIDGE RD
----------- 11/17/06 $201820 - - -00729- -48 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2680 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/21/06

-----------
06-00001699 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3103 SW CALM RIDGE RD
----------- 11/17/06 $219716 - - -00729- -47 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001699 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2876 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/21/06

-----------
06-00001700 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3101 SW CALM RIDGE RD
----------- 11/17/06 $206868 - - -00729- -46 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2730 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/21/06

-----------
06-00001701 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3007 SW CALM RIDGE RD
----------- 11/17/06 $201820 - - -00729- -45 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2680 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/21/06

-----------
06-00001702 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3005 SW CALM RIDGE RD
----------- 11/17/06 $219716 - - -00729- -44 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2876 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/21/06

-----------
06-00001703 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3003 SW CALM RIDGE RD
----------- 11/17/06 $206868 - - -00729- -43 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2730 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/21/06

-----------
06-00001704 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1006 BEAU TERRE DR BEAU TERRE INC
----------- 11/20/06 $72000 01-07006-000-00031- -2 ACE ACOUSTICS & DRYWALL INC

28-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 CHANGE WALLS/CARPET/PAINT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/20/06

-----------
06-00001706 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 1706 SE P ST RITTER, CHARLES D & VICKI D
----------- 11/20/06 $1000 01-01363-000-00052-2 -3 OWNER

05-19-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL 487 SF GARAGE TO ROOMS ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/20/06

-----------
06-00001707 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 209 SOMERSET BACHERT, KURT E & DIANNA G
----------- 11/20/06 $50000 01-05328-000-00202- -4 THE HOUSEWRIGHTS, INC

24-20-31
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001707 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 COVER EXISTING PATIO ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/21/06

-----------
06-00001709 324 COM NEW OFFICE/BANK/PROFESSIONAL 510 SW B ST
----------- 11/21/06 $303600 - - -00146- -18 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 3.300 SF OFFICE/RES BUILDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/28/06

-----------
06-00001710 324 COM NEW OFFICE/BANK/PROFESSIONAL 512 SW B ST FOUR FROGS
----------- 11/21/06 $344080 - - -00146- -17 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BLD 3,740 SF OFF/RES BLDG ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/28/06 FOUR FROGS

-----------
06-00001713 324 COM NEW OFFICE/BANK/PROFESSIONAL 302 SW 6TH ST FOUR FROGS
----------- 11/21/06 $303600 - - -00146- -18 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 3,300 SF OFF/RES BUILDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/28/06 FOUR FROGS

-----------
06-00001714 324 COM NEW OFFICE/BANK/PROFESSIONAL 300 SW 6TH ST FOUR FROGS
----------- 11/21/06 $237360 - - -00146- -17 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 2,580 SF OFF/RES BLDG ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/28/06 FOUR FROGS

-----------
06-00001718 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 609 SW WALLSTONE RD
----------- 11/21/06 $173360 - - -00692-1 -124 BARBER DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2BR,3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2240 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/29/06 BARBER DEVELOPMENT

-----------
06-00001719 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 602 SW WALLSTONE RD
----------- 11/21/06 $155080 - - -00692-1 -132 BARBER DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2020 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/29/06 BARBER DEVELOPMENT

-----------
06-00001724 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 804 NE BERRY PL
----------- 11/22/06 $138372 - - -00343- -8 JDP CONSTRUCTION
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001724 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2ST,2BA,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,1824 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/22/06

-----------
06-00001725 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 604 NE GREENWOOD WAY
----------- 11/22/06 $173042 01-08641-001-00343- -8 JDP CONSTRUCTION

29 20 30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2BR,2BA,FP,WHRPL,SLAB,BRK,2291 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/22/06

-----------
06-00001728 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 2210 OAKWOOD AVE SCHERZ, MARVIN L
----------- 11/22/06 $1200 01-04669-000-00460- -1

19-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 12X24 OUTBUILDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/22/06 OWNER

-----------
06-00001737 329 COM NEW STRUCTURES OTHER THAN BLDGS 1015 PHYLLIS ST UNIT 9
----------- 11/28/06 $45000 - - -00046-1 -1

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/29/06 OWNER

-----------
06-00001738 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4001 SW CLEARCREEK COVE RUSSELL MOUNCE
----------- 11/28/06 $279558 - - -00693-1 -86

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/01/06 OWNER

-----------
06-00001741 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1703 NE GLADE TER
----------- 11/28/06 $320584 - - -00686-3 -19 PAYNE CONSTRUCTION

22 20 30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,4BA,SLAB,2 STORY, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/05/06 PAYNE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
06-00001742 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 1326 QUAIL RUN CIR WARD, PHILIP R & CHRISTINE M
----------- 11/28/06 $800 01-03701-000-00356-1 -6

24-20-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 EXTEND ROOM FOR BEDROOM ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/28/06 OWNER

-----------
06-00001745 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1620 NE GREENBRIER RD MIKE SANDERS
----------- 12/04/06 $311736 - - -00669-1 -51 OWNER

20 20 30
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001745 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 STORY, 3BR,3.5 BA, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/19/06 OWNER

-----------
06-00001748 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1600 NE GLADE TER
----------- 12/05/06 $265208 - - -00686-3 -13 TERRY PATTERSON CONSTRUCTION

22 20 30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2-STORY,4BR,4BA,SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/05/06

-----------
06-00001754 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 504 SW KEYSTONE ST
----------- 12/07/06 $162132 - - -00716- -20 JENSEN CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB, 2 CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/08/06 JENSEN CONSTRUCTION

-----------
06-00001755 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3302 SW ELM MANOR AVE
----------- 12/07/06 $125188 - - -00604- -97

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRICK/SIDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/12/06 OZARK BUILDERS

-----------
06-00001756 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3404 SW ELM MANOR AVE
----------- 12/07/06 $114540 - - -00604- -100

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRICK/SIDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/12/06 OZARK BUILDERS

-----------
06-00001757 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3402 SW ELM MANOR AVE
----------- 12/07/06 $133346 - - -00604- -99

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 3BA,SLAB, BRICK/SIDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/12/06 OZARK BUILDERS

-----------
06-00001758 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3400 SW ELM MANOR AVE
----------- 12/07/06 $109788 - - -00604- -98

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA,SLAB, BRICK/SIDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/12/06 OZARK BUILDERS

-----------
06-00001759 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3406 SW ELM MANOR AVE
----------- 12/07/06 $124810 - - -00604- -101
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001759 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, BRICK/SIDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/12/06 OZARK BUILDERS

-----------
06-00001761 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5307 SW REMINGTON RD
----------- 12/07/06 $119252 - - -00726- -63

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRICK,COMP SHINGLES ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/12/06 DP DEVELOPMENT

-----------
06-00001764 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5400 SW REMINGTON RD
----------- 12/08/06 $112470 - - -00726- -54 DP DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRICK,COMP SHINGLES ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/12/06

-----------
06-00001771 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 704 SW WALLSTONE RD
----------- 12/12/06 $172680 - - -00692-1 -138

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,SLAB,BRICK, COMP SHINGLES ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/14/06 BARBER DEVELOPMENT

-----------
06-00001772 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1401 SE WALTON BLVD STE 109
----------- 12/12/06 $30000 - - -00175-1 -2

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL UNIT #101 ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/15/06 DYNAMIC ENTERPRISES

-----------
06-00001773 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 214 NE A ST DERESZYNSKI, MICHAEL L & LAURI
----------- 12/12/06 $35000 01-00993-000-00042- -44

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 24X32 SF GARAGE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/13/06 MAIN STREET BUILDERS

-----------
06-00001780 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 608 SW 8TH ST APT 8600 WAL-MART PROPERTIES INC # 05-9
----------- 12/14/06 $860000 01-02735-000-00185- - CROSSLAND CONSTRUCTION

31-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL BATHROOM/OFFICE AREA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/20/06 CROSSLAND CONSTRUCTION

-----------
06-00001789 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 3108 SW REGENCY PKWY STE 2
----------- 12/19/06 $11900 01-07808-000-00057-1 -5 SELLERS PROPERTIES INC
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06-00001789 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL UNIT #2 ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/20/06 SELLERS PROPERTIES INC

-----------
06-00001790 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4201 SW BROWNSTONE AVE
----------- 12/19/06 $188514 - - -00692-1 -114 BELLVUE CUSTOM HOMES INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2.5BA,SLAB, COMP SHINGLES ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/20/06 BELLVUE CUSTOM HOMES INC

-----------
06-00001791 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 601 N WALTON BLVD WAL-MART STORES INC #05-8065
----------- 12/20/06 $9120 01-02677-000-00545-1 -1

25-20-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 INSTALL 25X38 CANOPY ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/20/06 DON'S CANOPIES

-----------
06-00001794 327 COM NEW STORES AND CUSTOMER SERVICES 3805 HWY 71
----------- 12/21/06 $391068 - - -00681-1 -7 LR MOURNING CO

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 3834 SF RESTAURANT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/21/06 LR MOURNING CO

-----------
06-00001795 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 212 SE 34TH ST STE 38
----------- 12/21/06 $50000 - - -00615-1 -7 CLINARD CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL UNIT #38 ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/22/06 CLINARD CONSTRUCTION

-----------
06-00001799 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 901 N MAIN ST ROMAN, MARITZA & ARGUMEDA, TRI
----------- 12/21/06 $400 01-04505-000-00442-1 - OWNER

19-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD FRONT PORCH ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/21/06 OWNER

-----------
06-00001804 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 504 W CENTRAL AVE WOOD, JAMES C
----------- 12/22/06 $128135 01-01109-000- - -

30-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD 17X34 ROOM, AND FRONT PORCH ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/22/06

-----------
06-00001807 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 1314 QUAIL RUN CIR
----------- 12/27/06 $4000 01-07423-000-00464-1 -1A
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-00001807 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/27/06 OWNER

OWNER
-----------
06-00001817 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1105 SE 5TH ST WAL-MART REALTY CO # 07-6002
----------- 12/29/06 $4096 01-00666-000- - - DON'S CANOPIES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD CANOPY ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/29/06 DON'S CANOPIES

TOTAL PERMITS ISSUED 840 TOTAL PERMITS HELD 2

TOTAL APPLICATION VALUATION 248,694,307

GRAND TOTAL ISSUED 840 GRAND TOTAL HELD 2

GRAND TOTAL APPLICATION VALUATION 248,694,307




